international

START LIST
KL1 Men 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
2 - CYP 32
3 - RUS 137
||
4 — HUN 71
5 BRA 17
6 I I ITA 92
7 I I FRA 35
|
8 ESP 149
9 L CHI 29

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL1 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
2 ® 99
3 CHN 118
4 mm oL 125
5 = HUN 65
6 Sl GBR 52

2 S
7 POR 127
8 ¢ ARG 5

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Andreas POTAMITIS

Pavel GROMOV

Robert SUBA

Luis Carlos CARDOSO DA SILVA

Esteban FARIAS

Remy BOULLE

Adrian CASTANO

Robinson MENDEZ

Name(s)

Yuta TAKAGI

Xiaowei YU

Jakub TOKARZ

Peter Pal KISS

lan MARSDEN

Floriano JESUS

Lucas Nicolas DIAZ

szeged JolcY

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 1 09:00-21/08/2019

Y.0.B.

1964
1977
1980
1984
1984
1988
1994

1984

Race 2 09:05-21/08/2019

Y.0.B.

1994
1989
1981
2003
1972
1984

1980

A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL2 Men 200m - Heat | Race 3 09:10-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 E KEN 103 Swaleh Fakii YUNUS 1967
3 EGY 33 Ahmed NAGUIB 1993
— me
4 - GER 44 lvo KILIAN 1977
5 @ AUs 8 Curtis MCGRATH 1988
6 uzB 129 Azizbek ABDULKHABIBOV 1993
— ZIZDe!
7 CHN 115 Wei SHI 1982
||
8 — HUN 69 Csaba RESCSIK 2004
U7\
9 @, KOR 106 Younho ON 1979
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
KL2 Men 200m - Heat Il Race4 09:15-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 IND 74 Avadhesh AVADHESH 1982
3 KAZ 101 Bibarys SPATAY 1998
4 = GBR 54 David PHILLIPSON 1989
2 S avi
5 = NZL 108 Scott MARTLEW 1992
6 BRA 20 Fernando RUFINO DE PAULO 1985
7 HUN 70 And ROZBORA 1978
[r— naras
8 o ARG 4 Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK 1983
L
9 __ 0 IRI 84 Eslam JAHEDI 1979

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

JATIEX <> =cro PLOSTEX  (eniad
A A-HID @

\N/= ' \
EMBERI E;I%DRRASOK _/\ N KM A
\ GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL2 Men 200m - Heat Il Race 5 09:20-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 §- BLR 14 Yury SAMANENKA 1992
3 h SLO 148 Dejan FABCIC 1977
4 Iil CAN 27 Trinity TRATCH 1998
||
5 — AUT 11 Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990
6 ITA 94 Federico MANCARELLA 1992
7 POR 126 Hugo COSTA 2000
8 - coL 31 Jorge Enrique MORENO QUINCHANEGUA 1980
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
KL2 Men 200m - Heat IV Race 6 09:25-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 §- BLR 16 Andrei TKACHUK 1988
3 ANG 3 Luis CABRAL 1995
4 m SRB 147 Vuk RADOVANOVIC 1998
5 L UKR 163 Mykola SYNIUK 1988
6 == BR 47 Nicholas BEIGHTON 1981
s G icholas GHTO
7 e POL 123 Robert STUDZIZBA 1973
|
8 ESP 154 Higinio RIVERO 1982

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL3 Men 200m - Heat | Race 7 09:30-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 m SRB 146  Miroslav DORDEVIC 1984
(]
3 [ A 175  Zaid MATA 1993
4 mEm O 124 Mateusz SURWILO 1991
5 - 164  Serhii YEMELIANOV 1993
|
6 ESP 155  Juan Antonio VALLE 1977
I
7 n KAZ 102 Zhalgas TAIKENOV 1997
8 —7 133 Pavel SULEYMANOV 196
— ave 7
9 - 43 Tom KIEREY 1994
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
KL3 Men 200m - Heat Il Race 8 09:35-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 CHN 114  Xiaocong LU 1994
4 XX ISR 86 Ron HALEVI 1994
5 I I ITA 93 Kwadzo KLOKPAH 1989
6 BRA 19 Caio RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO 1986
7 AUS 7 Dylan LITTLEHALES 1999
8 N 64 Erik KISS 2001
— i
P
9 @, KOR 104  Seungoh HWANG 1977

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

KL3 Men 200m - Heat llI
Lane NF Bib
2 CHN 112
3 = .. 173
I

4 ESP 152
|

5 Bl RS 139
S| LA

6 == GBR 59
]

7 _ 0 IRl 83
_—

8 s HUN 72

9 @, KORr 105

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Heat IV

Lane NF Bib

2 uzB 130
|

3 B s o

4 I I IRL 81
N LA

5 s GBR 53

6 - RUS 144

7 BRA 23

8 m SRB 145

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

(3

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s) Y.0.B.
Zhixin HUA 1985
John WALLACE 1998
Adrian MOSQUERA 1996
Leonid KRYLOV 1980
Jonathan YOUNG 1984
Nader EIVAZI KHIARAK 1975
David TOROK 1998
Bum Shik KIM 1967
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Khasan KULDASHEV 1996
Brahim GUENDOUZ 1999
Patrick O'LEARY 1972
Robert OLIVER 1988
Artem VORONKOV 1991
Giovane VIEIRA DE PAULA 1998
Strahinja BUKVIC 1989

A A-HID

Race 9 09:40-21/08/2019

Race 10 09:45-21/08/2019

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



VL2 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
[

3 e 'ND 77

4 Bl RS 140
5 === R 57
Al

6 E USA 172
7 L CHI 30
8 o TS
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
VL2 Women 200m - Heat li
Lane NF Bib
[
3 e 'ND 80
4 BRA 18
5 @ AUus 10
6 o s
7 I I ITA 88

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

international

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Name(s)

Pooja OJHA

Mariia NIKIFOROVA

Emma WIGGS

Kaitlyn Louise VERFUERTH

Katherinne WOLLERMANN

Edina MUELLER

Name(s)

Prachi YADAV

Debora Raiza RIBEIRO BENEVIDES

Susan SEIPEL

Katharina BAUERNSCHMIDT

Veronica BIGLIA

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1986

1986

1980

1985

1992

1983

Y.0.B.

1995

1995

1986

1990

1988

A A-HID

Race 11

Race 12

&

GRANIT BANK

09:50 - 21/08/2019

09:55 - 21/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

federation

START LIST

K2 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
1 B o 3
2 Bl I
3 = e 3
s - 1o
: fmm o 3
: = 2
7 e 3
; we 3
: — T

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

K2 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane

7

9

NF

USA

SGP

AN

GER

)%
K]

A

*
< e

AUS

RUS

BLR

uzB

IRI

Bib

1073
1088

888
887

433
421

215
204

842
832

231
236

811
798

566
567

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Anfel ARABI
Amira KHERIS

Beatriz BRIONES
Brenda GUTIERREZ

Bridgitte HARTLEY
Donna HUTTON

Mariya POVKH
Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA

Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC
Anja OSTERMAN

Anna LUCZ
Blanka KISS

Laura PEDRUELO
Eva BARRIOS

Hui-Chi LIU
Ju-Chuan CHOU

Laura SKUKAUSKA
Katrina SMILTNIECE

Name(s)

Samantha BARLOW
Kaitlyn MCELROY

Jiexian Stephenie CHEN
Jiemei Sarah CHEN

Franziska JOHN
Tina DIETZE

Jaime ROBERTS
Jo BRIGDEN-JONES

Kristina KOVNIR
Anastasiia DOLGOVA

Volha KHUDZENKA
Maryna LITVINCHUK

Ekaterina SHUBINA
Yuliya BORZOVA

Arezou HAKIMIMOGHADDAM
Hediye KAZEMI

~5 NKM

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

JelcY

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

2002
1999

1999
1997

1983
1998

1989
1998

1981
1993

1999
1996

1989
1989

1985
1984

1996
2002

Y.0.B.

1997
1985

1991
1993

1989
1988

1990
1988

1997
2000

1992
1988

1988
1981

1995
1994

<> =10 PLOSTEX  (arid

&

A A-HID

rin\

)

Race 13

Race 14

10:00 - 21/08/2019

10:05 - 21/08/2019

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

P

federation

START LIST

C2 Men 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
: = .
2 Emwo 38
T
. an 70
5 mm PO ;ég
: - o
N
8 Bl oo 1%

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C2 Men 200m - Heat lI

Lane NF Bib
: e 12
S e
3 ROU gfg
4 KAZ 21‘7‘

8

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

-
690
6 F Moz 229

SGP

250
238

889
894

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Ryan GRADY
Jonathan GRADY

Marko JELKIC
Petar IVIC

Gaurav TOMAR
Sunil Singh SALAM

Jiabin XU
Longkui WANG

Arsen SLIWINSKI
Michal Marek LUBNIEWSKI

Vitalii GOLIUK
Volodymyr TROTSIUK

Ali Dherar Kadhim ALDAIN
Tareq Sameer AL-GBURI

llie SPRINCEAN
llie OPREA

Name(s)

Manuel ANTONIO
Benilson SANDA

Nadir BOUKHARI-SARDI
Hadj-Khlifa DERNANI

Gheorghe-Alexandru STOIAN
Constantin DIBA

Timur KHAIDAROV
Merey MEDETOV

Hleb SALADUKHA
Dzianis MAKHLAI

Mussa CHAMAUNE
Nordino MUSSA

Lucas Zhi Kai HUAN
Chun Leng TAN

5 NKM

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1999
2001

1988
1994

1997
1998

1995
1990

1996
1993

1991
1988

1995
2000

1994
1997

Y.0.B.

2000
2000

1993
1998

1998
1996

1996
1987

1994
1990

1992
1994

2001
1990

A A-HID

Race 15

Race 16

&

GRANIT BANK

10:10 - 21/08/2019

10:15 - 21/08/2019

<> =L1o PLOSTEX  (Gondiat

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

szeged JolcY

HUNGARIAN
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos f%]'flgﬁﬂm
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C2 Men 200m - Heat lll Race 17 10:20-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 ’ I 752 Hermie MACARANAS 1995
751  Ojay FUENTES 1998
3 N 514  David KORISANSZKY 1993
— 523  Robert MIKE 1984
841  Alexander KOVALENKO 1986
4 - RUS 861 lvan SHTYL 1986
5 B 962  Alberto PEDRERO 1995
— 950 Pablo GRANA 1999
6 [C ] UZB 801  Artur GULIEV 1997
—_— 806  Elyorjon MAMADALIEV 1995
7 E STP 868  Buly DA CONCEICAO TRISTE 1991
869  Roque FERNANDES DOS RAMOS 1998
337 Krystof HAJEK 1997
8 h 28 343 Daniel KORINEK 1998
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
C1 Women 500m - Heat | Race 18 10:25-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 - - CRO 321 Vanesa TOT 1999
2 VIE 1098 Thi Phuong TRUONG 1999
_—
3 i ND 535  Namita CHANDEL 1993
4 - 426  Johanna HANDRICK 1994
5 SVK 900  Gabriela LADICOVA 1999
E—
6 — UZB 800  Gulbakhor FAYZIEVA 2002
7 CHN 731 Yanan MA 1999
8 , PHI 750  Rosalyn ESGUERRA 1998

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

szeged JolcY
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 19 10:31-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 N 496  Giada BRAGATO 1999
— lada
3 = .. 1079  Lia GAETANO 1987
4 §- BLR 244 Alena NAZDROVA 1998
5 P ] GBR 460 Afton FITZHENRY 1995
vl on
6 mmm oL 775  Magda STANNY 1993
7 - 553 Dayumin DAYUMIN 1992
8 “ HKG 481  Yuen Shan CHUI 1995
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
C1 Women 500m - Heat 111 Race 20 10:37-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I ROU 828 Stefanica URSU 1993
3 . THA 1004 Orasa THIANGKATHOK 1998
4 _— UKR 1027 Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA 1998
5 - RUS 843 Kseniia KURACH 1997
- .
6 - AT 646  Julja GUTOVA 1999
|
7 ESP 943 Julia ESPINOSA MURILLO 2000
I
8 B MAC 671 | Cheng LEONG 2003

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 500m - Heat | Race 21 10:43-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
_—— .
1 _ LAT 648 Kritaps LAUBE 1999
2 -..am IR 558 Sulai Ahmed S d AL-SAMMARRAIE 1999
— Q ulaiman Ahmed Saee -
I
3 ESP 968 Pelayo ROZA 1996
I
4 '\._-‘ KAZ 616 lvan LUKYANOV 1999
5 - GER 439 Tom LIEBSCHER 1993
6 h CZE 353 Jan STERBA 1981
[
7 & IND 537 Atul KUMAR 1998
8 - MAR 689 Abdelmajid JABBOUR 1981
9 BlZ 261 Amado CRUZ 1987
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 22 10:49 - 21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 PAK 722 Saphan SWALEH 1998
3 - RUS 864 Maxim SPESIVTSEV 1994
4 —a— CRO 320 Antun NOVAKOVIC 1997
5 POR 785 Fernando PIMENTA 1989
6 == GBR 465 Daniel JOHNSON 1994
ralns anie
[ |
7 i TIK 996 Abdusattor GAFURQV 1994
8 I I FRA 405 Franck LE MOEL 1991

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

JATIEX <> =cro PLOSTEX  (eniad
A A-HID @

\N/= ' \
EMBERI E;I%DRRASOK _/\ N KM A
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MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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K1 Men 500m - Heat 1lI
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

o

1 “ VEN 1094 Cristian CANACHE

2 E USA 1087 Jesse LISHCHUK

3 gg MKD 795 Nikola MALESKI

4 NED 694 B BRANDJES
— rem

5 . POL 766  Przemyslaw KORSAK

6 F MOZ 692  Joaquim MANHIQUE

7 u PLW 1103 Jimmy JONAS

8 ¢ ARG 189 Omar DE ANDRES

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Heat IV

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

=Y
.
I

ITA 594 Matteo TORNEO

HUN 499 Bence DOMBVARI

TPE 306 Yung-Chieh LIN

BLR 228 Mikita BORYKAU

SRB 876 Ervin HOLPERT

EGY 379 Momen MAHRAN

7 DMA 371 Bram SANDERSON

mildmell

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1995

1995

2003

1990

1999

1998

1992

1991

Y.0.B.

1994

1992

1995

1992

1986

1996

1992

Race 23 10:55-21/08/2019

Race 24 11:01-21/08/2019

<> =LI1o PLOTEX Gonidud [VENEE

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 500m - HeatV Race 25 11:07-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
[ ]
2 0 |RI 564 Amin BOUDAGHI 1989
|
3 I\I MDA 688 Serghei VIHROV 1990
4 I I IRL 561 Barry WATKINS 1989
5 XX ISR 574 Ilya PODPOLNYY 1994
6 B SGP 890  Brandon Wei Cheng OOI 1994
7 CHN 733 Chi WANG 2001
8 “ HKG 482 Ka Wai KWOK 1989
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat VI Race 26 11:13-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 N TT0 1005 Nicholas ROBINSON 1996
3 KGZ 642 Rodion TUIGUNOV 2002
4 @ AUS 211 Thomas GREEN 1999
5 L UKR 1039 Oleh KUKHARYK 1997
6 Ao CYP 327 loannis ODYSSEOS 1996
7 == SWE 976 David JOHANSSON 1994
8 E MAS 673 Khairul Naim ZAINAL 2000

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

JATIEX <> =cro PLOSTEX  (eniad
A A-HID @

\N/= ' \
EMBERI E;I%DRRASOK _/\ N KM A
\ GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019



) international
e~

federation

START LIST
C2 Men 500m - Heat |
Lane NF
1 — THA
2 §- BLR
I
3 ESP
I
4 -
5 e POL
6 -
_—
7 — V[
8 I I ITA
9 = ..

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF
1 ﬁ ECU
2 = o
3 h CZE
4 . RS
5 e
6 I I ROU
7 p—"7
|
| |
8 i 'ND
9 @, KoR

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

1003
1002

234
252

969
935

449
454

773
768

1064
1053

507
503

579
580

1081
1080

Bib

373
375

690
693

334
340

852
850

738
727

824
819

801
806

550
545

632
638

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Yutthana PORANANON
Pitpiboon MAHAWATTANANGKUL

Maksim KRYSKO
Evgeniy TENGEL

Antoni SEGURA
Alfonso BENAVIDES

Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER
Jan VANDREY

Arsen SLIWINSKI
Michal Marek LUBNIEWSKI

Yurii VANDIUK
Eduard SHEMETYLO

Jonatan HAJDU
Adam FEKETE

Nicolae CRACIUN
Sergiu CRACIUN

Ryan GRADY
Jonathan GRADY

Name(s)

Daniel LEON
Cristian SOLA

Mussa CHAMAUNE
Nordino MUSSA

Filip DVORAK
Tomas JANDA

Pavel PETROV
Mikhail PAVLOV

Song XING
Qiang LI

Gheorghe-Alexandru STOIAN
Constantin DIBA

Artur GULIEV
Elyorjon MAMADALIEV

Gaurav TOMAR
Sunil Singh SALAM

Seonhong HWANG
Yiyeol KIM

szeged JolcY

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 27 11:19-21/08/2019
Y.0.B.

1992
2001

1994
1993

1996
1991

1996
1991

1996
1993

1994
1990

1996
1994

1994
1984

1999
2001

Race 28 11:25-21/08/2019
Y.0.B.

1993
1999

1992
1994

1988
1992

1987
1986

1994
1989

1998
1996

1997
1995

1997
1998

1999
1993

JAMTEX <> =cio PLOTEX (coridiat

5 NKM

A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

federation

\_/ \///
K4 Men 1000m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
836 Igor KALASHNIKOV
862 Oleg SINIAVIN
2 - RUS 854 Vasily POGREBAN
866  Aleksei VOSTRIKOV
1083 Nathan HUMBERSTON
3 BE= .. 1078 Nathaniel ERREZ
] 1076 Thom CROCKETT
1074 Timothy BURDIAK
953 Albert MARTI
4 — ESp 956 lago MONTEAGUDO
— 949 Aitor GORROTXATEG!

972 Pedro VAZQUEZ LLENIN

451 Tobias-Pascal SCHULTZ
447 Lukas REUSCHENBACH

5 e 453 Jakob THORDSEN
422 Felix FRANK
356 Tomas VESELY
331  Pavel DAVIDEK

6 h CZE 355  Lukas TREFIL
350  Martin SOBISEK
549  Ajit SINGH
537  Atul KUMAR

7 & IND 538 Sunny KUMAR

533 Sharma AJATSATRU

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

K4 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

902 Denis MYSAK
897  Akos GACSAL

E3
2 WAl VK 899 Gabor JAKUBIK
905 Juraj TARR
276 Hristo REKOV
274 Todor KOLEVSKI
3 - BUL 278 Radoslav STEFANOV
280 Veselin VULCHOV
1055 Vasyl SMILKA
4 [ ] UKR 1025 Vitalii BYSTREVSKIY

1022 Dmytro BESPALKO
1024  Vitalii BREZITSKYI

241 Pavel MIADZVEDZEU

I 249 Raman PIATRUSHENKA
5 @. BLR 537  Vitaliy BIALKO

226 Ihar BAICHEUSKI

501 Csaba ERDOSSY

I 531 David TOTH
6 ] HUN 518 Tamas KULIFAI
515 Benedek Tibor KOS
996  Abdusattor GAFUROV
7 — TIK 999  Tohir NURMUHAMMADI
] 997 Zohirjon NABIEV

998 Saidilhomkhon NAZIROV

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL1 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

JaireX

5 NKM

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Cp =10

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1993
1995
1989
1992

1985
1998
1990
1991

1995
1997
1998
1996

1995
1994
1999
1993

1996
1987
1988
1998

1993
1998
1998
2001

Y.0.B.

1995
1994
1990
1979

1996
1998
2000
1999

2000
2000
1998
1999

1991
1980
1989
1993

1998
1985
1989
2000

1994
1991
1989
2002

PLASTEX

Race 29

Race 30

Race 31

GRANIT BANK

11:51 -21/08/2019

11:58 - 21/08/2019

12:15-21/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

federation

START LIST
KL2 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Semi-final 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

KL3 Men 200m - Semi-final 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

VL2 Women 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K2 Women 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

C2 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C2 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K4 Men 1000m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

KL1 Women 200m - Heat |

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

, '/num.'nmnu

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos u/ ffcfl'flglflﬂﬂﬂ

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Monika SERYU

Maryna MAZHULA

Jeanette CHIPPINGTON

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
3 ® -~ 98
*
4 CHN 117  Maosan XIE
5 L UKR 161
N L7
6 = GBR 48
7 o TS

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Edina MUELLER

Y.0.B.

1997
1986
1983
1970

1983

A A-HID

Race 32
Race 33
Race 34
Race 35
Race 36
Race 37
Race 38
Race 39
Race 40
Race 41
Race 42

Race 43

&

GRANIT BANK

12:20 - 21/08/2019

12:25 -21/08/2019

12:30 - 21/08/2019

12:35-21/08/2019

12:40 - 21/08/2019

12:45 - 21/08/2019

12:50 - 21/08/2019

15:00 - 21/08/2019

15:05 - 21/08/2019

15:10 - 21/08/2019

15:22 - 21/08/2019

15:40 - 21/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

federation

KL1 Women 200m - Heat I
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
| | .
3 & IND 77 Pooja OJHA
4 L CHI 30 Katherinne WOLLERMANN
5 I I ITA 90 Eleonora DE PAOLIS
6 - RUS 135  Alexandra DUPIK
] )
7 — HUN 68 Erika PULAI
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
VL3 Men 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
N
1 b‘ VAN 174 Marksuel NAUSIEN
2 POL 121 Zbigniew OLIZAROWICZ
3 s NZL 108 Scott MARTLEW
4 I I FRA 38 Patrick VIRIAMU
5 _— UKR 165  Vladyslav YEPIFANOV
6 e GBR 58 S WOOD
s tuart
]
7 — AUT 11 Markus Mendy SWOBODA
8 L CHI 28 Arturo EDWARDS
9 E USA 170 Michael MCCALLUM

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

JailieX
5 NKM

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1986

1992

1986

1986

1984

Y.0.B.

1989

1962

1992

1969

1999

1994

1990

1983

1985

A A-HID

Race 44

Race 45

&

GRANIT BANK

15:45 - 21/08/2019

15:50 - 21/08/2019

<> =w1o PLOSTEX  onidiat

23:27 - 20/08/2019



B international
/

federation

VL3 Men 200m - Heat Il
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 I I ITA 95 Mirko NICOLI

2 E USA 171 Jamey PARKS

3 = GBR 56 Martin TWEEDIE
v artin

4 - RUS 136  Egor FIRSOV

5 @B AUs 8 Curtis MCGRATH

6 uzB 132 Kh SHERKUZIEV
r— aytmurot
I

7 ESP 153 Javier REJA
|
I

8 —r. 157 Aligower MARUAE

9 U ARG 4 Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

VL3 Men 200m - Heat 11l

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 Bl RS 141 Maksim POPOV
2 é- BLR 12 Henadzi KUZURA
3 mEmm POt 120  Tomasz MOZDZIERSKI

Patrick O'LEARY

4 I I IRL 81
5 BRA 18

6 I I FRA 37
7 I I ITA 87

Debora Raiza RIBEIRO BENEVIDES

Eddie POTDEVIN

Fabrizio APRILE

8 NZL 107 Peter COWAN
—

9 ESP 152 Adrian MOSQUERA
—

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

JATTEX

\/— N K M a \
) =N \ y
EMBERI EROFORRASOK N
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1985

1978

1973

1989

1988

1997

1974

1988

1983

Y.0.B.

1995

1983

1996

1972

1995

1980

1985

1995

1996

A A-HID

Race 46

Race 47

&

GRANIT BANK

15:55 - 21/08/2019

16:00 - 21/08/2019

<> =c1o PLOSTEX bt

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

canos szeged
federation (g 3

P

HUNGARIAN
GAN

AN []3
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL3 Women 200m - Heat | Race 48 16:10-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I NGR 109 Ayomide EHINMORE 2002
2 - GER 45 Felicia LABERER 2001
3 E USA 166 Kelly ALLEN 1992
4 CHN 111 Yugingyan CAI 1995
.
5 = SWE 156  Helene RIPA 1971
6 e GBR 50 H GORDON 1994
= ope
7 I*I CAN 25 Erica SCARFF 1996
| i
8 — HUN 62 Annamaria FEHER 1976
—
9 ESP 150 Silvia ELVIRA 1974
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
KL3 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 49 16:15-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 - RUS 143 Larisa VOLIK 1982
3 mmm PO 122 Katarzyna SOBCZAK 1994
4 f F AUS 9 Amanda REYNOLDS 1971
5 uzB 131 Shakh MIRZAEVA 1999
— akhnoza
6 I I FRA 36 Manon DOYELLE 1989
7 I I ITA 91 Amanda EMBRIACO 1993
8 I I NGR 110 Bosede Precious OMOBONI 2001
9 §- BLR 13 Maryia MIRONAVA 1999

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

LA <> i PLOSTEX oo
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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szeged JolcY

HUNGARIAN
GAN

N []4
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ : WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
KL3 Women 200m - Heat 1] Race 50 16:20-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 KAZ 100 Zhanyl BALTABAYEVA 1990
3 . JPN 96 Yoshimi KAJI 1981
4 I I FRA 34 Nelia BARBOSA 1998
5 P ] GBR 55 L SUGAR 1991
2 S aura
6 BRA 21 Mari Christina SANTILLI 1978
[ ]
7 0 |RI 82 Shahla BEHROUZIRAD 1985
|| .
8 — HUN 66 Nikoletta MOLNAR 1991
9 o ARG 6 Mariel Andrea GRAZIANI 1984
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
VL2 Men 200m - Heat | Race 51 16:25-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 IRI 84 Eslam JAHEDI 1979
3 BLR 16 Andrei TKACHUK 1988
4 BRA 22 Igor Alex TOFALINI 1983
5 POL 125 Jakub TOKARZ 1981
6 POR 128 Norberto MOURAO 1980
7 HUN 71 Robert SUBA 1980
8 ® . 97 Takanori KATO 1979

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

JAITEX <=>e=cio PLOSTEX  (candior
25 NKM EN A sq0 @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK B GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

START LIST
VL2 Men 200m - Heat Il
Lane NF Bib
N LT
3 = GBR 49
]
4 N 63
5 Bl RS 142
6 Iil CAN 26
7 - 162
8 Bl RUs 138

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Heat 11l

Lane NF Bib
_——
3 i ND 78
4 BRA 17
5 I I ITA 89
6 §- BLR 15
I
7 ESP 154
I
8 E USA 168

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Stewart CLARK

Tamas JUHASZ

Roman SEREBRYAKOV

Mathieu ST-PIERRE

Oleksandr SUPRUN

Igor KOROBEYNIKOV

Name(s)

Gajendra SINGH

Luis Carlos CARDOSO DA SILVA

Marius-Bogdan CIUSTEA

llya TAUPIANETS

Higinio RIVERO

Blake HAXTON

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1965

1976

1988

1988

1970

1978

Y.0.B.

1992

1984

1993

1994

1982

1990

A A-HID

Race 52

Race 53

&

GRANIT BANK

16:30 - 21/08/2019

16:35 - 21/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019



) international
e~

federation

START LIST
KL2 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
1 I&I CAN 24
2 = .. 167
3 BRA 18
4 - 160
N LA
5 =h= GBR 51
6 __ HUN 73
|
7 ESP 151
I
8 [ e 40

9 CHN 116

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL2 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
1 CHN 113
2 = usn 2
3 & ISR 85
4 AUS 10
5 == Ggr 57
1N
6 B Rus 134
7 s
8 mmm 0L 119

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Andrea NELSON

Channing CASH

Debora Raiza RIBEIRO BENEVIDES

Nataliia LAHUTENKO

Charlotte HENSHAW

Katalin VARGA

Ines FELIPE VIDIGAL

Katharina BAUERNSCHMIDT

Dangin WANG

Name(s)

Yanshu LI

Kaitlyn Louise VERFUERTH

Pascale Rachel BERCOVITCH

Susan SEIPEL

Emma WIGGS

Nadezda ANDREEVA

Anja ADLER

Kamila KUBAS

szeged JolcY

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 54 16:40-21/08/2019

Y.0.B.

1991
1978
1995
1985
1987
1986
1986
1990

1984

Race 55 16:45-21/08/2019

Y.0.B.

1978
1985
1967
1986
1980
1978
1989

1983

JAMTEX <> =cio PLOTEX (coridiat

A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

START LIST
C1 Men 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
1 COK 313
3 POL 754
4 CZE 333
5 BLR 233
6 = AUT 221
8 ‘ ALG 177
[
9 & IND 545

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

2 I@I MEX 683

3 . THA 1001

4 TPE 304

5 —= G0 416

6 F MOZ 691

7 ml BIH 262
[ ]

8 VIR 568
|

9 I I ITA 579

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Leon MUSSELL

Tomasz BARNIAK

Dan DRAHOKOUPIL

Artsem KOZYR

Manfred PALLINGER

Nadir BOUKHARI-SARDI

Sunil Singh SALAM

Name(s)

Guillermo QUIRINO

Phanuphong JIRANARONGCHAI

Kuan-Chieh LAl

Zaza NADIRADZE

Joaquim LOBO

Jasmin KLEBIC

Adel MOJALLALIMOGHADAM

Nicolae CRACIUN

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1984

1995

1991

1990

1992

1993

1998

Y.0.B.

1999

1993

1996

1993

1995

1994

1993

1994

A A-HID

Race 56

Race 57

&

GRANIT BANK

16:50 - 21/08/2019

16:55 - 21/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

e

federation

Bib

442

749

670

789

614

799

182

894

START LIST
C1 Men 200m - Heat llI
Lane NF
1 - GER
2 I I PER
3 — LUX
4 POR
5 KAZ
6 uzB
7 ) ANG
8 SGP
9 L UKR

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

1044

C1 Men 200m - Heat IV

Lane
1 I
:
4 [
—
5
—
6 —
[}
7 [
|
8 |

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

NF

RUS

STP

TUN

LTU

ESP

EST

VEN

HUN

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

859

869

1010

669

935

382

1095

507

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Michael MUELLER

Gaona Grifa BELDIN DANIEL

Dario MAKSIMOVIC

Helder SILVA

Timur KHAIDAROV

Vladlen DENISOV

Manuel ANTONIO

Chun Leng TAN

Taras MAZOVSKYI

Name(s)

Dmitrii SHAROV

Rogue FERNANDES DOS RAMOS

Ghailene KHATTALI

Henrikas ZUSTAUTAS

Alfonso BENAVIDES

Deniss TIHHOMIROV

Edwar PAREDES

Jonatan HAJDU

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1993
2000
1988
1987
1996
2000
2000
1990

1998

Y.0.B.

1996
1998
2000
1994
1991
1999
1986

1996

A A-HID

Race 58

Race 59

&

GRANIT BANK

17:00 - 21/08/2019

17:05 - 21/08/2019

<> =c1o PLOSTEX bt

5 NKM

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

szeged JolcY

#‘l"l‘#mﬂ”
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Women 200m - Heat | Race 60 17:10-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 - INA 554 Stevani Maysche IBO 1996
2 o ARG 184 Sabrina Ines AMEGHINO 1980
]
3 re— LAT 644 Madara ALDINA 1994
4 m SRB 880 Milica STAROVIC 1988
Nl
5 EEE DEN 367 Emma Aastrand JORGENSEN 1996
6 n KAZ 615 Inna KLINOVA 1986
7 I I ITA 584 Francesca GENZO 1993
—
8 v |RI 570 Elnaz SHAFIEIAN NOVEIR 2001
—
9 I I ROU 826 luliana TARAN 1995
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 61 17:15-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 H Sul 994 Franziska WIDMER 1997
3 I IRL 560  Jennifer EGAN 1987
4 CHN 742 Mengdie YIN 1997
[ § | )
5 . SWE 986 Linnea STENSILS 1994
6 AZE 223 Maria Lorena MANOLICA 1995
7 I*I CAN 291 Michelle RUSSELL 1992
8 E USA 1088 Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
9 E ALG 181 Amira KHERIS 1999

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019



B international
/

federation

K1 Women 200m - Heat il
Lane NF Bib
1 POR 786
2 ﬁ ECU 374
—

3 —1V 521
4 =2 R 475
S
5 NZL 697
6 TUR 1018
7 L CHI 299
8 - SAM 867

9 TPE 301

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Heat IV

Lane NF Bib
1 ‘) kor 634
2 —— CRO 314

3 §- BLR 239
4 I I FRA 398

5 # SVK 901

6 - R 1034
—

7 & ISR 572
I

8 v . MLT 674

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Teresa PORTELA

Stefanie PERDOMO

Dora LUCZ

Jessica WALKER

Lisa CARRINGTON

Lasma LIEPA

Ysumy ORELLANA

Anne CAIRNS

Hsin-Shuang CHEN

Name(s)

Gukjoo KIM

Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC

Marharyta MAKHNEVA

Sarah GUYOT

Ivana MLADKOVA

Mariia KICHASOVA-SKORYK

Netta MALKINSON

Melanie SCHEMBRI WAITE

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1987

1990

1994

1990

1989

1988

1991

1981

1995

Y.0.B.

1989

1997

1992

1991

1985

1993

1999

1977

A A-HID

Race 62

Race 63

&

GRANIT BANK

17:20 - 21/08/2019

17:25 - 21/08/2019

<> =c1o PLOSTEX bt

5 NKM

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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K1 Women 200m - HeatV
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 Bl RS 853  Natalia PODOLSKAIA

2 EGY 376 S AHMED
— amaa

|

3 [ > > — S 928  Esti VAN TONDER
I

4 ESP 966  Teresa PORTELA
I

5 mm oL 778  Marta WALCZYKIEWICZ

6 AUS 207  Alyce BURNETT

7 SGP 892  Sze Ying SOH

8 NED 695  Jitta LAAN VAN DER
[r— itta

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 uzB 803 E IRNAZAROV
— rnest

2 u PLW 1103  Jimmy JONAS

3 H Sul 990 Alvaro COMBET BATURONE

4 - EST 381 Kaspar SULA

5 - LTy 668 Arturas SEJA

6 - GER 427 Timo HASELEU

7 - CYP 327 loannis ODYSSEQOS

8 .au.x IR 559 Ahmed S J h FARIS
— Q med Sameer Jumaa

9 I I ROU 829  Florin VLASE

1-5 + next BT to SF rest Out

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1993

1998

1992

1982

1987

1992

1993

1993

Y.0.B.

1992

1992

1992

1990

1996

1994

1996

1991

1996

Race 64

Race 65

17:30 - 21/08/2019

17:35-21/08/2019

JAMTEX <> =cio PLOSTEX  (@onidir

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

A A-HID

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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Bib

372

688

689

START LIST
K1 Men 200m - Heat I
Lane NF

1 gy

2 BB von

3 | A

4 h sLO
5 I I FRA

—

6 o HUN
|

7 —0

8 I&I CAN
I

9 LRI

1-5 + next BT to SF rest Out

908

392

498

377

293

564

K1 Men 200m - Heat llI

Lane NF
1 P s~
[
2 “ VEN
3 SGP
4 UKR
N L7
5 2 GBR
6 o ARG
7 2
—
8 i TIK
5 o1z

1-5 + next BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

974

1094

890

1028

463

195

641

998

261

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Cesar DE CESARE

Serghei VIHROV

Abdelmajid JABBOUR

Vid DEBELJAK

Maxime BEAUMONT

Kolos CSIZMADIA

Ali HASSAN

Alex SCOTT

Amin BOUDAGHI

Name(s)

Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Danushka Chamara

DISSANAYAKE

Cristian CANACHE

Brandon Wei Cheng OOI

Dmytro DANYLENKO

Liam HEATH

Ruben REZOLA VOISARD

Ruslan MOLTAEV

Saidilhomkhon NAZIROV

Amado CRUZ

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
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FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1980
1990
1981
1994
1982
1995
1996
1995

1989

Y.0.B.

1998
1995
1994
1999
1984
1991
1994
2002

1987

A A-HID

Race 66

Race 67

&

GRANIT BANK

17:40 - 21/08/2019

17:45 - 21/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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\—/ > WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 200m - Heat IV Race 68 17:50-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 gg MKD 795 Nikola MALESKI 2003
3 + FIN 386  Joona MANTYNEN 1994
N
4 }. RSA 916  Chrisjan COETZEE 1991
I
5 ESP 947 Carlos GARROTE 1991
I
—
6 XX ISR 573  Stav MIZRAHI 1998
7 E THA 1000 Praison BUASAMRONG 1996
8 E PUR 792  Eddy BARRANCO 2000
9 % DMA 371 Bram SANDERSON 1992
1-5 + next BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 200m - HeatV Race 69 17:55-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
Y g
2 @, KOR 628  Gwanghee CHO 1993
3 N TTO 1005 Nicholas ROBINSON 1996
* ok
4 1 GEO 413 Badri KAVELASHVILI 1996
5 m SRB 881  Strahinja STEFANOVIC 1998
[
6 AT 643  Roberts AKMENS 1996
7 TPE 306  Yung-Chieh LIN 1995
8 a TGA 626  Pita TAUFATOFUA 1983

1-5 + next BT to SF rest Out

JATiEX <> =vio PLOSTEX b EXEE] EERN
, TN o @
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 200m - Heat VI Race 70 18:00 - 21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 E MAS 672 Adam ARIS 1991
2 §- BLR 254 Dzmitry TRATSIAKOU 1993
3 F MOZ 692 Joaquim MANHIQUE 1998
4 == SWE 981 Petter MENNING 1987
5 I I ITA 590 Manfredi RIZZA 1991
6 h CZE 354 Filip SVAB 1983
7 ml BIH 264 Darko SAVIC 1991
8 PAK 722 Saphan SWALEH 1998
1-5 + next BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 200m - Heat VI Race 71 18:05-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 = CRO 318 Marko LIPOVAC 1986
2 .3 ALG 179 Oussama DJABALI 1996
3 E USA 1075 Stanton COLLINS 1994
4 I POL 761 Pawel KACZMAREK 1995
5 - RUS 846 Evgenii LUKANTSOV 1991
6 n KAZ 620 Sergei TOKARNITSKY! 1993
7 “ HKG 485 Pak Yin SO 2001
8 - BUL 270 Kristian DUSHEV 1992
1-5 + next BT to SF rest Out
VL1 Women 200m - Final A Race 72 18:10-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 ® -~ 98 Monika SERYU 1997
6 - GER 41 Esther BODE 1991

JAATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX  (wonidiat
%M A5 NKM A AanHD @

MINISZTERIUMA GRANIT BANK

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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\_/ \// WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VL3 Women 200m - Final A Race 73 18:15-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 N 67 Juli MOLNARNE TOTH 1963
[r— ulianna
3 - 39 Anja ADLER 1989
4 =2 oar 51 Charlotte HENSHAW 1987
ralns arlotte
5 Bl rus 143 Larisa VOLIK 1982
6 - 160  Natalia LAHUTENKO 1985
[ )
7 s HUN 73 Katalin VARGA 1986
8 I I NGR 110 Bosede Precious OMOBONI 2001
VL1 Men 200m - Final A Race 74 18:20-21/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 s ND 76 Yash KUMAR 1997
4 L CHI 29 Robinson MENDEZ 1984
5 - 159  Mykola FEDORENKO 1979
6 o JEE 42 Peter HAPP 1974
7 = .. 169  Vadim KIN 1963
C2 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 75 09:00 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
7\ 632 Seonhong HWANG 1999
1 «@®; KOR 638  Yiyeol KIM 1993
F 690  Mussa CHAMAUNE 1992
2 MOz 693 Nordino MUSSA 1994
660 llja DAVIDOVSKIJ 1999
3 U 669  Henrikas ZUSTAUTAS 1994
4 ] Esp 971  Sergio VALLEJO 1996
— 970  Adrian SIEIRO 1992
- 443 Yul OELTZE 1993
5 GER 436  peter KRETSCHMER 1992
6 [ 1064  Yurii VANDIUK 1994
1053 Eduard SHEMETYLO 1990
7 -_— 655  Aivis TINTS 1987
[ ] 649  Gatis PRANKS 1986
8 ® IND 550 Gaurav TOMAR 1997
—— 545 Sunil Singh SALAM 1998

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

JAITER <> =tio PLOSTEX o
Aario @

S “‘
EMBERI E;%ORMSOK —/\ N KM A
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MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
C2 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Bib

Lane NF

1 t ALG
\h.«l MDA

N
]

3 = HUN
4 [ S
5 mmm FOL
6 I I ROU
7 BRA
8 E THA

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

177
178

687
685

510
500

858
851

763
767

815
821

266
269

1003
1002

C2 Men 1000m - Heat 111

Lane NF
1 = Usa
2 §- BLR
3 ® -~
4
5
6
7
8 N ANG

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Bib

1081
1080

225
224

607
610

591
586

406
390

295
284

621
622

182
183

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Nadir BOUKHARI-SARDI
Hadj-Khlifa DERNANI

Oleg TARNOVSCHI
Oleg NUTA

Balazs KISS
Bence Balazs DORI

Kirill SHAMSHURIN
llya PERVUKHIN

Mateusz KAMINSKI
Michal KUDLA

Catalin CHIRILA
Victor MIHALACHI

Erlon DE SOUZA SILVA
Isaquias QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS

Yutthana PORANANON
Pitpiboon MAHAWATTANANGKUL

Name(s)

Ryan GRADY
Jonathan GRADY

Andrei BAHDANOVICH
Vitali ASETSKI

Kaiki OSHIRO
Takanori TOME

Daniele SANTINI
Luca INCOLLINGO

Loic LEONARD
Adrien BART

Roland VARGA
Connor FITZPATRICK

Sergey YEMELYANOV
Timofey YEMELYANOV

Manuel ANTONIO
Benilson SANDA

5 NKM

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1993
1998

1992
1997

1995
1996

1990
1991

1991
1991

1998
1989

1991
1994

1992
2001

Y.0.B.

1999
2001

1987
2000

1993
1992

1992
1987

1996
1991

1990
1998

1995
1993

2000
2000

A A-HID

Race 76 09:07 - 22/08/2019

Race 77 09:14-22/08/2019
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23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos f?[ll'flg/flﬂm
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C2 Men 1000m - Heat IV Race 78 09:21 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
373 Daniel LEON 1993
1 ECU 375  Cristian SOLA 1999
2 uzB 804 Gerasim KOCHNEV 1987
812  Bekzodbek UMARALIEV 1995
780  Bruno AFONSO 1994
3 POR 781 Marco APURA 1998
4 E uB 326  Serguey TORRES MADRIGAL 1987
323 Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ 1998
*: 729 Hao LIU 1993
5 - CHN 735  Hao WANG 1993
336 Petr FUKSA 1998
6 h CZE 335  Martin FUKSA 1993
I 677 Rigoberto CAMILO 1998
7 I@I MEX " €83  Guillermo QUIRINO 1999
8 E <tp 868  Buly DA CONCEICAO TRISTE 1991
869 Roque FERNANDES DOS RAMOS 1998
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 79 09:28 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I ITA 592 Andrea SCHERA 1997
|
2 i TIK 996  Abdusattor GAFUROV 1994
3 [: sul 993  Andri SUMMERMATTER 1994
4 AUS 217  Jean VAN DER WESTHUYZEN 1998
5 POR 785  Fernando PIMENTA 1989
6 almm NOR 719 Lars Magne ULLVANG 1994
N .
7 b‘ RSA 924  Louis HATTINGH 1996
8 u PLW 1103 Jimmy JONAS 1992
9 - coL 310 Edwin AMAYA SERNA 1986

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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federation

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Lane

9

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

L

N

nFrc

Nz
PN

NF

SRB

TTO

NZL

BEL

CZE

SLO

MOZ

MKD

UKR

Bib

885

1005

703

258

332

912

692

795

1062

K1 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Lane

8

9

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

kl

iIHE

NF

BIH

PAK

CRO

BLR

DEN

IRL

NED

EGY

SWE

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

264

722

320

256

370

561

694

378

980

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Bojan ZDELAR
Nicholas ROBINSON
Quaid THOMPSON
Artuur PETERS
Josef DOSTAL

Jost ZAKRAJSEK
Joaquim MANHIQUE
Nikola MALESKI

Vitaliy TSURKAN

Name(s)

Darko SAVIC

Saphan SWALEH
Antun NOVAKOVIC
Aleh YURENIA

Rene Holten POULSEN
Barry WATKINS

Bram BRANDJES
Ahmed ELBEDWIHY

Joakim LINDBERG

~5 NKM

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

2000

1996

1998

1996

1993

1983

1998

2003

1984

Y.0.B.

1991

1998

1997

1990

1988

1989

1990

2002

1993

A A-HID

Race 80 09:35-22/08/2019

Race 81

&

GRANIT BANK

09:42 - 22/08/2019
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23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 1000m - Heat IV Race 82 09:49 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 BIZ 261 Amado CRUZ 1987
2 CHN 733 Chi WANG 2001
3 SVK 898  Peter GELLE 1984
4 - GER 424  Tamas GECSO 1997
5 = HUN 513 Balint KOPASZ 1997
6 - BUL 272 Miroslav KIRCHEV 1990
7 KGZ 642 Rodion TUIGUNOV 2002
8 “ HKG 480 Tsz Chun CHEUNG 1995
9 I I ROU 822 Constantin MIRONESCU 1994
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 1000m - HeatV Race 83 09:56 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 E MAS 673 Khairul Naim ZAINAL 2000
2 = LAT 645 Edvards CEIPE 2001
3 z ISR 574 Ilya PODPOLNYY 1994
4 : ESP 967 Roi RODRIGUEZ 1994
5 I I FRA 401 Etienne HUBERT 1988
6 - RUS 864 Maxim SPESIVTSEV 1994
7 TPE 305  Yong-Bo LIN 1999
8 E USA 1087 Jesse LISHCHUK 1995
9 ‘ ALG 180 Ayoub HAIDRA 2000

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

JAITEX <=>=Cio PLOSTEX (coribiat
5 NKM N Aano @

%‘wﬁ@ﬁ;ﬁ GRANIT BANK
Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Men 1000m - Heat VI Race 84 10:03 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
(]
1 B = 1094  Cristian CANACHE 1995
S
2 — UZB 808  Aleksey MOCHALOV 1990
3 BRA 267  Vagner JUNIOR SOUTA 1992
4 =2 R 468 Th LUSTY 1994
2 S omas
5 mmm oL 772 Rafal ROSOLSKI 1991
6 . ARG 198  Agustin VERNICE 1995
7 TUN 1011  Mohamed Ali MRABET 1990
8 E PUR 792  Eddy BARRANCO 2000
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 1000m - Heat | Race 85 10:17-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 KAZ 618  Irina PODOINIKOVA 1988
2 = s 1090 Alina URS 1979
3 == DEN 366  Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN 1997
[ || )
4 = SWE 988 Anna Maria ZAGORSKA 1997
5 # SVK 903  Mariana PETRUSOVA 1999
|
6 ESP 933  Eva BARRIOS 1989
| )
7 almm OR 720  Maria VIRIK 1999
8 - RUS 831 Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA 1994
9 . POL 760  Justyna ISKRZYCKA 1997

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @
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EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

K1 Women 1000m - Heat i
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
PR )
1 Q.,# KOR 633 Shinyoung JO 1998
2 TPE 309  Siou-Hua YAN 1998
3 SGP 891 Jia Ning Deborah SAW 1992
4 - GER 420 Sarah BRUESSLER 1994
5 == GBR 458 Lizzie BROUGHTON 1988
ralhy 1zz1e
6 NED 695 Ji LAAN VAN DER 1993
— itta
|
7 — HUN 497 Tamara CSIPES 1989
8 : . MLT 674 Melanie SCHEMBRI WAITE 1977
9 °- BLR 245 Alina NEUMIARZHYTSKAYA 2000

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL1 Women 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

VL3 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

VL3 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

KL3 Women 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

KL3 Women 200m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

KL2 Women 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

5 NKM

<=> =vio PLOSTEX

A A-HID

Race 86

Race 87
Race 88
Race 89
Race 90
Race 91
Race 92
Race 93

Race 94

&

GRANIT BANK

10:24 - 22/08/2019

10:50 - 22/08/2019

10:55 - 22/08/2019

11:00 - 22/08/2019

11:10 - 22/08/2019

11:15-22/08/2019

11:20 - 22/08/2019

11:25-22/08/2019

11:30 - 22/08/2019

7 P a o= EHODY ¢

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

START LIST

C1 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
1 = . 1082
2 I I ROU 828
3 I FRA 395
4 §- BLR 244
5 Iil CAN 296
6 Bl s 277

|

7 ESP 940
8 I*I SEN 870

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Heat 1l

Lane NF Bib
1 E THA 1004
2 L INA 552
3 BRA 265
4 h CZE 342
5 CHN 745
6 - GER 440
7 — uzB 800

]
8 = HUN 526
9 IWI GUA 479

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Nevin HARRISON

Stefanica URSU

Anais CATTELET

Alena NAZDROVA

Katie VINCENT

Staniliya STAMENOVA

Maria CORBERA

Oulimata Ba FALL

Name(s)

Orasa THIANGKATHOK

Riska ANDRIYANI

Valdenice CONCEICAO DO NASCIMENTO

Jana JEZOVA

Lugi ZHANG

Annika LOSKE

Gulbakhor FAYZIEVA

Bianka NAGY

Clara De Los Angeles LOPEZ MONTESDEOCA

Y.0.B.

2002
1993
1993
1998
1996
1988
1991

1997

Y.0.B.

1998
1995
1989
1991
1994
1998
2002
2000

1995

A A-HID

Race 95

Race 96

&

GRANIT BANK

11:35-22/08/2019

11:40 - 22/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 97 11:45-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 TUN 1013 Nedra TRABELSI 1998
Y .
2 @, KOR 637  Yeojin KIM 1999
3 PRK 361  Haeng Bok KO 1997
4 =2 R 471 Katie REID 1995
vl atie
5 mEm FO. 755  Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
6 L CHI 298  Maria MAILLIARD 1991
* ok . .
7 =t= GEO 414  Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
8 --ﬁ- CRO 321  Vanesa TOT 1999
[ .
9 e ND 535  Namita CHANDEL 1993
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Women 200m - Heat IV Race 98 11:50-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 “ HKG 483 Ming Yu LAW 1996
2 B MAC 671 | Cheng LEONG 2003
3 - 1027 Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA 1998
4 SVK 900  Gabriela LADICOVA 1999
5 Bl rus 856  Olesia ROMASENKO 1990
6 B v 659  Ruta DAGYTE 1995
7 ® .~ 599  Teruko KIRIAKE 1996
8 VIE 1098  Thi Phuong TRUONG 1999
[ ;
9 AT 646  Julija GUTOVA 1999

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 500m - Heat | Race 99 11:55-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 N THA 1001 Phanuphong JIRANARONGCHAI 1993
2 COK 313 Leon MUSSELL 1984
[ | i
3 i TIK 995  Shahriyor DAMINOV 1997
4 - BUL 273 Angel KODINOV 1997
5 I I FRA 410 Thomas SIMART 1987
6 - EST 380  Joosep KARLSON 1995
7 TPE 304 Kuan-Chieh LAl 1996
8 mam CRO 319 Stefo LUTZ 1989
9 HUN 493 And BODONYI 1994
[r— naras
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 100 12:01-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
I
1 ESP 932 David BARREIRO 1999
I
| |
2 — AUT 221 Manfred PALLINGER 1992
3 LUX 670 Dario MAKSIMOVIC 1988
— ario
4 CHN 740 Jiabin XU 1995
5 . UKR 1020 Pavlo ALTUKHOV 1995
6 E USA 1089 lan ROSS 1992
7 uzB 799 Vladlen DENISOV 2000
—— adten
8 TUN 1010 Ghailene KHATTALI 2000
@
9 “ VEN 1095 Edwar PAREDES 1986

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

JATIEX <> =cro PLOSTEX  (eniad
A A-HID @

\N/= ' \
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MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 500m - Heat lll Race 101 12:07 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 E KEN 624  Josephat NGALI 1993
2 mm O 757  Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993
[
3 e 'ND 550  Gaurav TOMAR 1997
4 I\h.«l MDA 687  Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
5 - GER 419 Sebastian BRENDEL 1988
6 h CZE 334 Filip DVORAK 1988
* ok .
7 == GEO 412 Gia GABEDAVA 2001
8 I I ITA 579  Nicolae CRACIUN 1994
9 SGP 893  Chin Chuen TAN 1990
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 102 12:13-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 ml BIH 263 Velibor MARINKOVIC 1992
7S
2 &, KOR 635 Taeeun KM 1988
3 F MOZ 691  Joaquim LOBO 1995
4 Bl RS 837  Mikhail KARPOV 1990
5 & SVK 904  Matej RUSNAK 1988
6 I I ROU 825 Stefan-Andrei STRAT 1996
7 - ARM 203  Ara VIRABYAN 1998
8 I I PER 749 Gaona Grifa BELDIN DANIEL 2000

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

> e=w1o PLOSTEX  anidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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K2 Men 500m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib

— 558

1 mmm  RQ 559
[

2 m—— D233

992

3 = JEVI

| 968

4 —— ESP 972

404

5 I I FRA 394

5 - 12
U7

7 @, kor 53

ANZd 793

8 s MK o

I 229
9 §- BLR 543

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K2 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
1 | % I
z vz 81
s Ew o
4 e = 35
5 -
6 _— 258
7 B= s e
. E= e

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Sulaiman Ahmed Saeed AL-SAMMARRAIE

Ahmed Sameer Jumaah FARIS

Jetli Singh NINGTHOUJAM
Sharma AJATSATRU

Maurus PFALZGRAF
Linus BOLZERN

Pelayo ROZA
Pedro VAZQUEZ LLENIN

Aurelien LE GALL
Pierrick BAYLE

Dmytro BESPALKO
Vitalii BREZITSKYI

Gihong GWON
Gilnam AN

Brilend CHUTRA
Idealj LESHI

Stanislau DAINEKA
Dzmitry NATYNCHYK

Name(s)

Yuen Fung MOK
Yik San TSOI

Yevgeniy ALEXEYEV
Alexey DERGUNOV

Martins VEISPALS
Roberts PUMPA

Vilem KUKACKA
Jan VOREL

Martin HILLER
Marcus GROSS

Zsombor NOE
Gabor BOGAR

Adam ARIS
Khairul Naim ZAINAL

Miles CROSS-WHITER
Alexander LEE

5 NKM

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 103 12:25-22/08/2019

Y.0.B.

1999
1991

1999
2001

1999
1999

1996
1996

1993
1993

1998
1999

1995
1989

1995
1995

1998
1993

Race 104 12:31-22/08/2019

Y.0.B.

1995
1990

1977
1984

1990
1995

2000
2000

2000
1989

1995
1994

1991
2000

1998
1997

<> =L1o PLOSTEX  (Gondiat

&

GRANIT BANK

A A-HID

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
K2 Men 500m - Heat 1lI

Lane

-
H

3 il

4 |
5 [ ]
6 [ )
|
7 [ |
8 -
9 =

NF

TGA

ITA

SRB

RUS

JPN

TIK

ARM

URU

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

Bib

626
625

583
594

876
878

835
834

608
604

996
998

200
202

1091
1092

K2 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane

7

W .
M I=11aI

8

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

NF

LAT

TUN

ESP

HUN

FRA

UKR

RSA

USA

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

652
653

1007
1012

934
964

509
516

400
398

1048
1040

923
925

1073
1088

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Pita TAUFATOFUA
Malakai AHOKAVA

Giulio DRESSINO
Matteo TORNEO

Ervin HOLPERT
Marko NOVAKOVIC

Oleg GUSEV
Vitaly ERSHOV

Taishi TANADA
Koyo NIIOKA

Abdusattor GAFURQOV
Saidilhomkhon NAZIROV

Vladimir ALAVERDYAN
Edgar TUTYAN

Sebastian DELGADO
Matias OTERO

Name(s)

Laura SKUKAUSKA
Katrina SMILTNIECE

Afef BEN ISMAIL
Khaoula SASSI

Aida Caterina BAUZA VICENS

Laia PELACHS

Anna KARASZ
Danuta KOZAK

Manon HOSTENS
Sarah GUYOT

Mariya POVKH
Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA

Bridgitte HARTLEY
Donna HUTTON

Samantha BARLOW
Kaitlyn MCELROY

~5 NKM

Cp =10

&

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

n
-

(3

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1983
1983

1992
1994

1986
1989

1996
1992

1997
1994

1994
2002

1995
1994

1996
1998

Y.0.B.

1996
2002

1994
1998

1999
1998

1991
1987

1994
1991

1989
1998

1983
1998

1997
1985

PLOSTEX  (courd

A A-HID

rin\

)

Race 105

Race 106

12:37 - 22/08/2019

12:43 - 22/08/2019

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Women 500m - Heat lI Race 107 12:49 - 22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
307  Hui-Chi LIU 1985
2 TPE 303 Ju-Chuan CHOU 1984
3 AUS 212 Brianna MASSIE 1996
L 213 Catherine MCARTHUR 1992
4 L AUT 220  Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990
—— 222 Viktoria SCHWARZ 1985
5 oL 770  Karolina NAJA 1990
] 771 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
6 5- BLR 231 Volha KHUDZENKA 1992
H 236  Maryna LITVINCHUK 1988
818 Florida CIUTA 1996
7 I ROU 817 Roxana-Petronela CIUR 1993
1g% 640  SunJa LEE 1978
8 o® KOR 3o PinleE 1994
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat lll Race 108 12:55-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
275  Daniela NEDEVA 1985
1 Hl s 271 Aleksandra GRISHINA 1993
5 -— 811  Ekaterina SHUBINA 1988
[ 798  Yuliya BORZOVA 1981
3 - 987  Moa WIKBERG 1994
[ [ | 975  Melina ANDERSSON 1999
699  Alicia HOSKIN 2000
4 ﬂ NZL 702 Caitlin RYAN 1992
- 423 Jasmin FRITZ 1996
5 GER 437 Steffi KRIEGERSTEIN 1992
865  Kira STEPANOVA 1993
6 R 849  Anastasia PANCHENKO 1990
7 + FIN 388  Paulina POLET 1992
385  Netta MALINEN 1992
8 — Rl 566  Arezou HAKIMIMOGHADDAM 1995
— 567  Hediye KAZEMI 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

MATEX <> =cio PLOSTEX

% A ’ g \
EMBERI EROFORRASOK /\ N KM

MINISZTERIUMA

vaos
Aario @

GRANIT BANK

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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federation

szeged CoOe , /fnummn
7)0" CANOE

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megye| Jogu Véros
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS u FEDERATION

START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Women 500m - Heat IV Race 109 13:01-22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
: 176  Anfel ARABI 2002
1 ‘ ¢ AG 181  Amira KHERIS 1999
578 Susanna CICALI 1992
2 I I ITA 577 Sofia CAMPANA 1990
294 Courtney STOTT 1992
3 I*I CAN 282 Natalie DAVISON 1992
911  Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC 1981
4 h Lo 910  Anja OSTERMAN 1993
259 Hermien PETERS 1994
5 I I BEL 257  Lize BROEKX 1992
* 743 Shimeng YU 1999
6 - CHN 737 Nan WANG 2000
7 sGp 888  Jiexian Stephenie CHEN 1991
887 Jiemei Sarah CHEN 1993
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C2 Men 500m - Semi-final | Race 110 15:00 - 22/08/2019
1-3 to Final rest out
C1 Women 500m - Semi-final | Race 111 15:12-22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Semi-final Il Race 112 15:18-22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Semi-final | Race 113 15:24 - 22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 500m - Semi-final Il Race 114 15:30 - 22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 500m - Semi-final 11l Race 115 15:36 - 22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K2 Women 500m - Semi-final | Race 116 15:42-22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semi-final Il Race 117 15:48-22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semi-final 1ll Race 118 15:54-22/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

VL1 Women 200m - Ceremony 16:00 - 22/08/2019

SNKM (Y A anio @

GRANIT BANK

JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX (oridir

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

\—// WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VL3 Women 200m - Ceremony 16:06 - 22/08/2019
VL1 Men 200m - Ceremony 16:12 - 22/08/2019
VL2 Men 200m - Final B Race 119 16:20-22/08/2019
VL3 Men 200m - Final B Race 120 16:25-22/08/2019
VL2 Men 200m - Final A Race 121 16:30-22/08/2019
VL2 Women 200m - Final A Race 122 16:35-22/08/2019
VL3 Men 200m - Final A Race 123 16:40 - 22/08/2019
C4 Men 500m - Heat | Race 124 16:45-22/08/2019

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.

764 Aleksander KITEWSKI 1996

3 POL 754 Tomasz BARNIAK 1995

| 757  Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993

759 Marcin GRZYBOWSKI 1979

514 David KORISANSZKY 1993

4 I HUN 489  Tamas BAKO 1998

|| 529 Matyas SAFRAN 1986

523 Robert MIKE 1984

544 Raju RAWAT 1992

5 ® IND 548 Shourabh SHOURABH 1998

|| 539 Vivek KUMAR 1993

545 Sunil Singh SALAM 1998

958 Mohssine MOUTAHIR 1994

6 | Esp 955  Pablo MARTINEZ ESTEVEZ 1997

— 936 Ignacio CALVO MOYA 1997

944 David FERNANDEZ MARQUES 1990

814 Leonid-Valentin CARP 1996

819 Constantin DIBA 1996

7 I I ROU 824  Gheorghe-Alexandru STOIAN 1998

825 Stefan-Andrei STRAT 1996

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

LTTEX <> =cio PLOSTEX i (ENEE

EMBERI %OKR/\SOK _\//\_ N KM e }\ A- H I D ‘.w
GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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federation

C4 Men 500m - Heat I
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

852 Pavel PETROV
850 Mikhail PAVLOV

3 - RUS 848 Viktor MELANTEV
861 Ivan SHTYL
417 Moritz ADAM

4 - GER 428 Tim HECKER

449 Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER
454 Jan VANDREY

225 Andrei BAHDANOVICH
i 224 Vitali ASETSKI
5 Q- BLR 234 Maksim KRYSKO
252 Evgeniy TENGEL

1064
1061
1023
1053

Yurii VANDIUK
Volodymyr TROTSIUK
Oleh BOROVYK
Eduard SHEMETYLO

6 L e

337 Krystof HAJEK

343 Daniel KORINEK
7 h CZE 339  Antonin HRABAL

348 Ivan PROCHAZKA

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C2 Women 500m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 [ | INA 555  Nurmeni NURMENI
552 Riska ANDRIYANI
> AUS 218  Bernadette WALLACE
L 206 Josephine BULMER
684 Daniela COCIU
3 I\“’I MDA 686  Maria OLARASU
4 [ ] UKR 1043 Liudmyla LUZAN
1027 Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA
*: 741 Shixiao XU
5 - CHN 732 Mengya SUN
300 Karen ROCO
6 L cHi 298  Maria MAILLIARD
7 §- BLR 237 Nadzeya MAKARCHANKA
H 232 Volha KLIMAVA
8 = ., 1082 Nevin HARRISON
1085 Lydia KEEFE SAMPSON

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

JaireX
~5 NKM

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

&

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1987
1986
1986
1986

1999
1997
1996
1991

1987
2000
1994
1993

1994
1988
1996
1990

1997
1998
1999
1993

Y.0.B.

2001
1995

1989
1996

2000
2000

1997
1998

1992
2001

1986
1991

1998
1995

2002
1997

A A-HID

Race 125

Race 126

&

GRANIT BANK

16:51 - 22/08/2019

16:57 - 22/08/2019

<=» =IO PLOSTEX  onidint

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST

C2 Women 500m - Heat 1l

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 ® PN 250 TeoKRAKE

2 PR 383 SURmO

I S
: m_— o 75 S sgsmanse
5 B 432 Lisa JAHN

444 Ophelia PRELLER

397 Eugenie DORANGE

6 I I FRA 396 Flore CAUPAIN

7 E cuB 322  Mayvihanet BORGES SAMON
324 Katherin NUEVO SEGURA
871 Combe SECK

8 I*I SEN 870  Oulimata Ba FALL

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C2 Women 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1098 Thi Phuong TRUONG
1 VIE 1097  Thi Tuyet NGUYEN

311 Ana Leydy DAZA OCHOA

2 B O 31> Manuels GOMEZ SANCHEZ
3 ] ESp 938 Patricia COCO
— 951  Antia JACOME
843 Kseniia KURACH
4 B RYS 839 Daris KHARCHENKO
5 -_— 491  Virag BALLA
| | 530 Kincso TAKACS
6 N LR 457  Chloe BRACEWELL
vl 471 Katie REID
7 [C ] UZB 810  Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA
[ 813  Nilufar ZOKIROVA
I 543  Anusha PRASAD
8 i D 534  Bashishth ANJALI

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

AT <> =10

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1996
1996

1996
1997

1990
1991

1997
2000

1994
1998

1998
2001

1998
2002

1995
1997

Y.0.B.

1999
1999

1994
2000

1991
1999

1997
1998

1994
1993

1991
1995

1998
1997

2000
1993

A A-HID

Race 127

Race 128

&

GRANIT BANK

17:03 - 22/08/2019

17:09 - 22/08/2019

PLOSTEX (enida [VZENEE]

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K4 Men 500m - Heat | Race 129 17:15-22/08/2019

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
200  Viadimir ALAVERDYAN 1995

1 - ARM 202  Edgar TUTYAN 1994
201  Hayk TADEVOSYAN 2002

199 Artur AKISHIN 1985

983 Theodor ORBAN 1999

2 L[ 982  Martin NATHELL 1995
[T | 985  Erik SANDBACKA 1989

976  David JOHANSSON 1994

756 Martin BRZEZINSKI 1993

3 POL 766  Przemyslaw KORSAK 1999
[ 772 Rafal ROSOLSKI 1991

774  Bartosz STABNO 1991

352 Jakub SPICAR 1993

4 e 346  Lukas NEPRAS 1993
h 338  Daniel HAVEL 1991

358  Jakub ZAVREL 1996

446  Max RENDSCHMIDT 1993

] 445  Ronald RAUHE 1981

5 GER 439 Tom LIEBSCHER 1993
438  Max LEMKE 1996

283  Mark DE JONGE 1984

287  Nicholas MATVEEV 1997

6 I‘I CAN 290 Pierre-Luc POULIN 1995
288  Simon MCTAVISH 1996

734 Congkang WANG 1996

x' 744 Dong ZHANG 1996

7 - CHN 723 Tingkai BU 1995
739 Haitao XU 1989

927  David RODRIGUES 1996

| 921  David GERBER 1986

8 B2m RSA 913 Michael ARTHUR 1983
929  Nicholas WEEKS 1993

628 Gwanghee CHO 1993

1% 631  Min Jun HWANG 1992

9 o® KOR 255 Vinkyu CHOI 1992
636 Taehyeon KIM 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

> =Lio PLOSTEX wwidi) [VENEE]
A A-HID @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
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2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

K4 Men 500m - Heat 1l
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B
542 Jetli Singh NINGTHOUJAM 1999
I 537  Atul KUMAR 1998
1 & IND 538 Sunny KUMAR 1998
533 Sharma AJATSATRU 2001
193 Manuel LASCANO MICAZ 1995
2 . ARG 185  Juan Ignacio CACERES 1992
190 Ezequiel DI GIACOMO 1991
186 Gonzalo CARRERAS 1989
456 Mathew BOWLEY 1994
3 S L7 GBR 464 leuan JAMES 1999
rain 472 Matthew ROBINSON 1993
461 Lewis FLETCHER 1993
216 Lachlan TAME 1988
4 AUS 211 Thomas GREEN 1999
* 208 Jackson COLLINS 1998
210 Matthew GOBLE 1989
392 Maxime BEAUMONT 1982
5 I I FRA 403 Guillaume LE FLOCH DECORCHEMONT 1995
393 Guillaume BURGER 1989
407 Francis MOUGET 1990
884 Stefan VEKIC 1995
m 875 Nebojsa GRUJIC 1991
6 y SRB 883 Vladimir TORUBAROV 1993
874 Marko DRAGOSAVLIJEVIC 1994
585 Alessandro GNECCHI 1992
7 I I ITA 589 Nicola RIPAMONTI 1990
582 Andrea Domenico DI LIBERTO 1997
588 Mauro PRA FLORIANI 1986
276 Hristo REKOV 1996
274  Todor KOLEVSKI 1998
8 - BUL 279 Denislav TSVETANOV 1999
278 Radoslav STEFANOV 2000
710 Vemund Naess JENSEN 1999
9 |- NOR 708 Lars HJIEMDAL 1992
i 718 Hakeem TELAND 1998
707 Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

JailieX
5 NKM

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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A A-HID

Race 130
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GRANIT BANK

17:21 - 22/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K4 Men 500m = Heat Il Race 131 17:27-22/08/2019

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1083 Nathan HUMBERSTON 1985

1 = ., 1078 Nathaniel ERREZ 1998
] 1076 Thom CROCKETT 1990

1074 Timothy BURDIAK 1991

658 Deniss VOLKOVS 1994

2 [ ] LAT 654 Kaspars TIKLENIEKS 1993
|| 651 Aleksejs RUMJANCEVS 1986

657 Aldis Arturs VILDE 1997

242 Aliaksei MISIUCHENKA 1996

3 3- BLR 229 Stanislau DAINEKA 1998
H 235 Uladzislau LITVINAU 2000

243 Dzmitry NATYNCHYK 1993

895 Samuel BALAZ 1999

+ 906 Erik VLCEK 1981

4 v SVK 907  Csaba ZALKA 1999
896 Adam BOTEK 1997

788 Emanuel SILVA 1985

5 POR 787 Joao RIBEIRO 1989
782 Messias BAPTISTA 1999

790 David VARELA 1993

662 Aurimas LANKAS 1985

667 Edvinas RAMANAUSKAS 1985

6 - LTy 663 Mindaugas MALDONIS 1991
664 Simonas MALDONIS 1993

1028 Dmytro DANYLENKO 1999

7 [ | UKR 1026 Kyrylo CERNOMOROV 1994
1051 Ivan SEMYKIN 1997

1042 Denys LAKMANOV 1995

387 Miika NYKANEN 1992

8 + FIN 389 Otto SIVULA 2000
384 Jeremy HAKALA 1995

386 Joona MANTYNEN 1994

1017 Serkan KAKKAC 1998

1015 Fahri AYVAZ 1998

9 TUR 1016  Yavuz Selim BALCI 1997
1019 Mustafa OZMEN 1997

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
> =cio PLOTEX e YEREE] [REENE

A A-HID @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K4 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 132 17:33-22/08/2019

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
996 Abdusattor GAFUROV 1994

1 — TIK 999 Tohir NURMUHAMMADI 1991
] 998 Saidilhomkhon NAZIROV 2002

997 Zohirjon NABIEV 1989

613 Ilya GOLENDOV 1994

2 KAZ 619 Daulet SULTANBEKQV 1994
623 Andrey YERGUCHYQOV 1995

616 lvan LUKYANQV 1999

525 Bence NADAS 1996

3 L HUN 532 Sandor TOTKA 1994
|| 492 Balazs BIRKAS 1996

517 Istvan KULI 1998

844 Artem KUZAKHMETOV 1995

857 Aleksandr SERGEEV 1994

4 B RUS  g35  Oleg GUSEY 1996
834 Vitaly ERSHOV 1992

941 Saul CRAVIOTTO 1984

5 ] ESp 931 Carlos AREVALO 1993
— 973 Marcus WALZ 1994

948 Rodrigo GERMADE 1990

603 Keiji MIZUMOTO 1988

601 Momotaro MATSUSHITA 1988

6 . JPN 602 Yusuke MIYATA 1991
596 Hiroki FUJISHIMA 1988

816 Aurelian-Madalin CIOCAN 1996

7 I I ROU 829 Florin VLASE 1996
822 Constantin MIRONESCU 1994

823 George SANDULESCU 1997

797 Shokhrukhbek AZAMOV 1998

8 [Ci ] UZB 805 Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV 1997
] 809 Javokhir NURMATOV 1998

802 Vilyam IBRAGIMOV 1991

562 Ali AGHAMIRZAEIJENAGHRAD 1993

9 T RI 571 Ahmadreza TALEBIAN 1989
I 563 Omid AHMADI 1995

565 Peyman GHAVIDEL SIAH SOFIANI 1991

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
> =Lio PLOTEX it YEIEE] RN

A A-HID @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K4 Women 500m - Heat | Race 133 17:39-22/08/2019

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
597 Ayame HARA 1997

606 Yuka ONO 1990

1 . JPN 609 Hideka TATARA 1992
605 Asumi OHMURA 1989

676 Beatriz BRIONES 1999

I 675 Karina ALANIS 1993

2 I\QJI MEX 681 Brenda GUTIERREZ 1997
682 Maricela MONTEMAYOR 1991

294 Courtney STOTT 1992

281 Lisa BISSONNETTE 1990

3 I*I CAN' 282 Natalie DAVISON 1992
291 Michelle RUSSELL 1992

239 Marharyta MAKHNEVA 1992

4 5- BLR 246 Nadzeya PAPOK 1989
H 231 Volha KHUDZENKA 1992

236 Maryna LITVINCHUK 1988

770 Karolina NAJA 1990

5 POL 765 Katarzyna KOLODZIEJCZYK 1998
|| 771 Anna PULAWSKA 1996

779 Helena WISNIEWSKA 1999

367 Emma Aastrand JORGENSEN 1996

6 [ 1 | DEN 369 Line LANGELUND 1998
] | 364  Julie Froelund FUNCH 1997

368 Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN 1997

791 Joana VASCONCELOS 1991

7 POR 786 Teresa PORTELA 1987
784 Francisca LAIA 1994

783 Francisca CARVALHO 1999

191 Maria Magdalena GARRO 1989

194 Micaela MASLEIN 1989

8 * ARG 197  Brenda ROJAS 1995
184 Sabrina Ines AMEGHINO 1980

1073 Samantha BARLOW 1997

9 = ., 1088  Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
—— 1090 Alina URS 1979

1084 Renae JACKSON 1992

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
<> =cio PLOTEX et YVENEE] REEE

A A-HID @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
K4 Women 500m - Heat li

Lane NF Bib
351
344
328
347

CZE

467
466
462
459

GBR

505
497
522
494

HUN

205
215
207
204

AUS

429
433
418
421

GER

1034
1048
1060
1032

UKR

877
880
872
873

ﬁ

SRB

307
308
301
303

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

TPE

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE

WOR

Stepanka SOBISKOVA

Anna KOZISKOVA
Eliska BETLACHOVA

Anezka PALOUDOVA

Emily LEWIS
Deborah KERR
Angela HANNAH
Hannah BROWN

Alida Dora GAZSO
Tamara CSIPES
Erika MEDVECZKY
Dora BODONYI

Alyssa BULL

Jaime ROBERTS
Alyce BURNETT

Jo BRIGDEN-JONES

Sabrina HERING-PRADLER

Franziska JOHN
Caroline ARFT
Tina DIETZE

Mariia KICHASOVA-S
Mariya POVKH

KORYK

Anastasiia TODOROVA

Inna HRYSHCHUN

Nikolina MOLDOVAN
Milica STAROVIC
Kristina BEDEC
Marija DOSTANIC

Hui-Chi LIU
An-Chi TSAI

Hsin-Shuang CHEN
Ju-Chuan CHOU

~5 NKM

Cp =10

LD CHAMPIONSHIPS

n
-

(3

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

2001
1986
1998
1999

1993
1997
1986
1990

2000
1989
1988
1993

1995
1990
1992
1988

1992
1989
1996
1988

1993
1989
1993
1994

1990
1988
1986
1999

1985
1994
1995
1984

Race 134

17:45 - 22/08/2019

PLOSTEX (enida [VZENEE]

A A-HID

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

/ federation
N ,

szeged JolcY

HUNGARIAN
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos ﬁ‘”'flg;’"m
\—/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K4 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 135 17:51 -22/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
706 Kristine AMUNDSEN 1998
1 L] NOR 720 Maria VIRIK 1999
NI 713 Anna SLETSJOEE 1997
716 Kristiane SPIKKELAND 1995
975 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
> | B ] SWE 978 Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
| § | 987 Moa WIKBERG 1994
977 Karin JOHANSSON 1986
865 Kira STEPANOVA 1993
842 Kristina KOVNIR 1997
3 - RUS 832 Anastasiia DOLGOVA 2000
849 Anastasia PANCHENKO 1990
400 Manon HOSTENS 1994
411 Sarah TROEL 1986
4 I I FRA" 398  sarshGUYOT 1991
402 Lea JAMELOT 1992
697 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
5 NZL 700 Kayla IMRIE 1992
698 Aimee FISHER 1995
702 Caitlin RYAN 1992
726 Dongyin LI 1995
* 748 Yu ZHOU 1989
6 - CHN 730  Qing MA 1992
725 Jieyi HUANG 1993
960 Sara OUZANDE 1996
7 - ESp 945 Natalia GARCIA 1994
— 939 Isabel CONTRERAS 1989
952 Begona LAZKANO 1994
818 Florida CIUTA 1996
8 I I ROU 817  Roxana-Petronela CIUR 1993
820 Georgiana-Marinela MANOFU-VUCEA 2002
827  Malina TRIFESCU 1998
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K1 Women 500m - Heat | Race 136 09:00 - 23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 ‘* ALG 176 Anfel ARABI 2002
2 e POL 760 Justyna ISKRZYCKA 1997
[ ]
3 _ LAT 644 Madara ALDINA 1994
4 = GBR 473 Rebeka SIMON 1996
) ] ebeka
5 s NZL 697 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
6 [ > RSA 928  Esti VAN TONDER 1992
] st
I
8 ESP 946  Carolina GARCIA OTERO 1999
I

9

MLT 674 Melanie SCHEMBRI WAITE 1977

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

(A cprt JANTEX <=»=Lic PLAPTEX

% A ’ g \
EMBERI EROFORRASOK /\ N KM

MINISZTERIUMA

vaos
Aario @

GRANIT BANK

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019



B international
/

federation

K1 Women 500m - Heat Il
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 AUT 222 Viktoria SCHWARZ
— iktoria

2 L INA 554 Stevani Maysche IBO
* . .

3 - CHN 724  Xiaomei GAI

4 + FIN 388 Pauliina POLET

5 == DEN 367 Emma Aastrand JORGENSEN

6 I I ITA 587 Cristina PETRACCA

7 NED 695 Ji LAAN VAN DER
[— it
1%

8 &, KOR 640  SunJaLEE

9 KAZ 615 Inna KLINOVA

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 500m - Heat lll

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 TPE 303  Ju-Chuan CHOU
2 _— UKR 1065 Tetyana YEDNAK
3 I I IRL 560 Jennifer EGAN

SRB 880 Milica STAROVIC

BLR 231 Volha KHUDZENKA

RUS 831 Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA

ISR 572 Netta MALKINSON

8 ROU 826  luliana TARAN

<)}
i-HI WA
18 Wl
.

9 BUL 271 Aleksandra GRISHINA

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1985

1996

1994

1992

1996

1990

1993

1978

1986

Y.0.B.

1984

1996

1987

1988

1992

1994

1999

1995

1993

Race 137 09:06 - 23/08/2019

Race 138 09:12-23/08/2019

LTTEX <> =cio PLOSTEX  conbur

EMBERI EROFORRASOK /\ N KM

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

A A-HID

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



) international
e~

federation

START LIST
K1 Women 500m - Heat IV
Lane NF Bib
[

1 — EGY 376
2 SGP 888
3 —e CRO 314
4 — HUN 516
5 == SWE 986
6 I&I CAN 292
7 TUR 1014
8 E USA 1073

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 500m - HeatV

Lane NF Bib
1 @ Aus 213
2 L CHI 299
3 Emm 50 909
4 & SVK 901
5 I I FRA 400
6 L IC ST
7 H sul 994
—_——
8 0 IR 570
I

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s) Y.0.B.
Samaa AHMED 1998
Jiexian Stephenie CHEN 1991
Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC 1997
Danuta KOZAK 1987
Linnea STENSILS 1994
Madeline SCHMIDT 1995
Hilal AVCI 1995
Samantha BARLOW 1997
Name(s) Y.0.B.
Catherine MCARTHUR 1992
Ysumy ORELLANA 1991
Mia MEDVED 1999
Ivana MLADKOVA 1985
Manon HOSTENS 1994
Conny WASSMUTH 1983
Franziska WIDMER 1997
Elnaz SHAFIEIAN NOVEIR 2001

A A-HID

Race 139 09:18-23/08/2019

Race 140 09:24 - 23/08/2019

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

>
-

federation

K2 Men 1000m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
] 1091 Sebastian DELGADO
1 == URU 1092 Matias OTERO
> — K 996  Abdusattor GAFUROV
— 998 Saidilhomkhon NAZIROV
s 188 Daniel DAL BO
3 ARG 196  Agustin RODRIGUEZ
4 | B ] SWE 982 Martin NATHELL
| | | 984 Albert PETERSSON
- 431 Max HOFF
S GER 450  Jacob SCHOPF
576 Samuele BURGO
6 I I ITA 575 Luca BECCARO
N 924 Louis HATTINGH
7 " RSA 922 Jarryd GIBSON
Y@ 630 Gihong GWON
8 ‘.4‘ KOR 627  Gilnam AN
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 1000m - Heat lI
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
482 Ka Wai KWOK
1 “ HKG 484 Yuen Fung MOK
179 Oussama DJABALI
2 t ALG 180 Ayoub HAIDRA
3 + FIN 384  Jeremy HAKALA
387 Miika NYKANEN
332 Josef DOSTAL
4 h C2E 349  Radek SLOUF
209 Riley FITZSIMMONS
5 N AY> 219 Jordan wOOD
6 |- NOR 719  Lars Magne ULLVANG
NI 721 Eivind VOLD
608 Taishi TANADA
7 ® PN Chn KoyonNiOKA
- 200 Vladimir ALAVERDYAN
8 ARM 202 Edgar TUTYAN
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
LATTEX

~5 NKM

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

JelcY

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1996
1998

1994
2002

1987
1998

1995
1994

1982
1999

1998
1997

1996
1998

1995
1989

Y.0.B.

1989
1995

1996
2000

1995
1992

1993
1994

1996
1994

1994
1993

1997
1994

1995
1994

<> =10 PLOSTEX  (arid

&

A A-HID

rin\

)

Race 141

09:30 - 23/08/2019

Race 142 09:37-23/08/2019

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

federation

START LIST
K2 Men 1000m - Heat 1lI

Lane

2

7

8

NF
I@I MEX
HUN
SVK
DEN

UKR

Sul

Bl

B inkll

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

Bib

680
679

508
504

897
899

370
365

1058
1039

992
989

816
823

K2 Men 1000m - Heat IV

Lane

7

8

NF

@

NV e
|

TUN

BEL

BLR

SRB

ESP

NZL

TPE

USA

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

1011
1009

260
258

241
228

882
886

942
965

696
701

305
306

1077
1086

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Osbaldo FUENTES
Mauricio FIGUEROA

Zoltan KAMMERER
Peter Istvan GAL

Akos GACSAL
Gabor JAKUBIK

Rene Holten POULSEN
Morten GRAVERSEN

Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV
Oleh KUKHARYK

Maurus PFALZGRAF
Linus BOLZERN

Aurelian-Madalin CIOCAN
George SANDULESCU

Name(s)

Mohamed Ali MRABET
Outail KHATALI

Bram SIKKENS
Artuur PETERS

Pavel MIADZVEDZEU
Mikita BORYKAU

Marko TOMICEVIC
Milenko ZORIC

Francisco CUBELOS
Inigo PENA

Max BROWN
Kurtis IMRIE

Yong-Bo LIN
Yung-Chieh LIN

Miles CROSS-WHITER
Alexander LEE

~5 NKM

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

JelcY

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1992
1997

1978
1994

1994
1990

1988
1996

1994
1997

1999
1999

1996
1997

Y.0.B.

1990
1998

1996
1996

1991
1992

1990
1989

1992
1990

1995
1996

1999
1995

1998
1997

<> =10 PLOSTEX  (arid

&

A A-HID

rin\

)

Race 143

09:44 - 23/08/2019

Race 144 09:51 - 23/08/2019

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

federation

Bib

377
379

286
285

394
401

665
666

845
830

477
478

537

START LIST
K2 Men 1000m - HeatV
Lane NF
2 = EGY
3 I&I CAN
4 I I FRA
5 [
6 [ S
7 = GRre
|
8 & IND

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

538

C1 Men 1000m - Heat |

Lane

7

8

HeRTNNR

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

NF

CcoK

CHN

MOZ

RUS

CZE

LTU

JPN

IRI

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

313

747

691

860

335

661

598

569

MINISZTERIUMA

Name(s)

Ali HASSAN
Momen MAHRAN

Brian MALFESI
Vincent JOURDENAIS

Cyrille CARRE
Etienne HUBERT

Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS
Andrej OLIJNIK

Vladislav LITOVKA
Roman ANOSHKIN

Vladyslav DVULYAT
Konstantinos EFTHYMIADIS

Atul KUMAR
Sunny KUMAR

Name(s)

Leon MUSSELL
Pengfei ZHENG
Joaquim LOBO

llia SHTOKALOV
Martin FUKSA
Vadim KOROBOV
Masato HASHIMOTO

Mohammad Nabi REZAEI

~5 NKM

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1996
1996

1993
1997

1984
1988

1986
1987

1992
1987

2000
1999

1998
1998

Y.0.B.

1984
1993
1995
1986
1993
1997
1995

1999

A A-HID

Race 145

Race 146

&

GRANIT BANK

09:58 - 23/08/2019

10:05 - 23/08/2019

<> =L1o PLOSTEX  (Gondiat

&

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international
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federation (g 3

P

HUNGARIAN
GAN

RN []4
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 1000m - Heat Il Race 147 10:12-23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
* ok . .
1 TIT GEO 415 Nikolozi KHATIASHVILI 2001
2 — 807  Vadim MENKOV 1987
— adim
3 = .. 1089 lan ROSS 1992
4 I\h.«l MDA 687  Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
5 - GER 419 Sebastian BRENDEL 1988
6 Bl s 273 Angel KODINOV 1997
| |
7 E GRE 476  Stefanos DIMOPOULOS 1998
8 I@I MEX 678  Everardo CRISTOBAL 1986
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 1000m - Heat Il Race 148 10:19 - 23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
@
1 B =N 1095 Edwar PAREDES 1986
2 E STP 868  Buly DA CONCEICAO TRISTE 1991
3 TPE 304  Kuan-Chieh LAI 1996
4 §- BLR 248  Maksim PIATROU 1992
5 I I FRA 390  Adrien BART 1991
|
6 ESP 954  Gonzalo MARTIN FIJO 1997
I
7 Na  ANG 183  Benilson SANDA 2000
Yah
8 @, KOR 635 TaeeunKIM 1988

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

> e=w1o PLOSTEX  anidiat
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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HUNGARIAN
GAN

RN []4
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 1000m - Heat IV Race 149 10:26 - 23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 &I BIH 263 Velibor MARINKOVIC 1992
2 E KEN 624  Josephat NGALI 1993
[ | i
3 i TIK 995  Shahriyor DAMINOV 1997
4 # SVK 904  Matej RUSNAK 1988
5 BRA 269 Isaquias QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS 1994
-
6 AT 647  Roberts LAGZDINS 1999
7 I I ROU 814  Leonid-Valentin CARP 1996
8 , PHI 751  Ojay FUENTES 1998
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 1000m - HeatV Race 150 10:33-23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 - ARM 203  Ara VIRABYAN 1998
[
2 & IND 550 Gaurav TOMAR 1997
3 - CRO 317 Bruno KUMPEZ 1997
4 E cuB 325  Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA 2001
5 mmm FOL 762 Tomasz KACZOR 1989
6 - 380  Joosep KARLSON 1995
7 - 1020 Pavlo ALTUKHOV 1995
8 ‘ ALG 178 Hadj-Khlifa DERNANI 1998

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

JATTER <> =1 PLOSTEX i
5 NKM WEN A ano @

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA



international

i N
ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
\_/ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 1000m - Heat VI Race 151 10:40-23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I PER 749 Gaona Grifa BELDIN DANIEL 2000
3 TUN 1010 Ghailene KHATTALI 2000
4 I I ITA 593 Carlo TACCHINI 1995
5 I*I CAN 289 Mark William OLDERSHAW 1983
6 — AUT 221 Manfred PALLINGER 1992
7 — HUN 512 Tamas KISS 1987
8 POR 789 Helder SILVA 1987
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
KL3 Women 200m - Final B Race 152 11:00-23/08/2019
KL1 Men 200m - Final A Race 153 11:05-23/08/2019
KL2 Women 200m - Final A Race 154 11:10-23/08/2019
KL3 Women 200m - Final A Race 155 11:15-23/08/2019
K2 Men 200m - Heat | Race 156 11:20-23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 e m— URU 1091 Sebastian DELGADO 1996
— 1092 Matias OTERO 1998
- 201 Hayk TADEVOSYAN 2002
2 ARM 199 Artur AKISHIN 1985
484 Yuen Fung MOK 1995
3 ﬂ HKG 486 ik San TSOI 1990
354 Filip SVAB 1983
4 h 28 329 Ondrej BISICKY 1997
5 I HUN 490 Mark BALASKA 1996
I 488 Levente APAGYI 1993
6 S L] GBR 474  Trevor THOMSON 1998
I~ S 469 Stelian NAFTANAILA 1995
537 Atul KUMAR 1998
8 & IND 538 Sunny KUMAR 1998

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX (oridir

“~ NKM Aanio @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

federation

START LIST
K2 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane

8

H

ANZ4

NNy

- -
X
[ |

NF

TGA

MKD

LAT

POL

ESP

FRA

ALG

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

Bib

626
625

793
794

648
645

769
758

959
930

404
405

179
180

K2 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane

2

7

8

NN N N

NF

MAS

UKR

GER

RUS

EGY

TIK

USA

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

Bib

672
673

1036
1052

427
452

855
833

377
379

999
997

1077
1086

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Pita TAUFATOFUA
Malakai AHOKAVA

Brilend CHUTRA
Idealj LESHI

Kritaps LAUBE
Edvards CEIPE

Piotr MAZUR
Bartosz GRABOWSKI

Juan ORIYES
Daniel ABAD

Aurelien LE GALL
Franck LE MOEL

Oussama DJABALI
Ayoub HAIDRA

Name(s)

Adam ARIS
Khairul Naim ZAINAL

Dmytro KOSTYSHEN
Aleksandr SENKEVYCH

Timo HASELEU
Kostja STROINSKI

lurii POSTRIGAI
Alexander DYACHENKO

Ali HASSAN
Momen MAHRAN

Tohir NURMUHAMMADI
Zohirjon NABIEV

Miles CROSS-WHITER
Alexander LEE

~5 NKM

Cp =10

&

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

JelcY

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1983
1983

1995
1995

1999
2001

1991
2000

1994
1995

1993
1991

1996
2000

Y.0.B.

1991
2000

1997
1989

1994
1991

1988
1990

1996
1996

1991
1989

1998
1997

PLOSTEX  (courd

A A-HID

rin\

)

Race 157

Race 158

11:25 - 23/08/2019

11:30 - 23/08/2019

&

GRANIT BANK

23:27 - 20/08/2019



international

A federation

-

START LIST

C2 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
3 -
4 = HUN ggg}
5 *i CHN ;ig
: I
7 - 3]
g = o 7

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C2 Women 200m - Heat 1l

Lane NF Bib
1 m— N0 4
2 e 3
3 _— s
4 LI
S m L S
6 e 3
’ = 3
8 - 22

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

VL2 Men 200m - Ceremony

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE

WOR

Name(s)

Liudmyla LUZAN
Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA

Virag BALLA
Kincso TAKACS

Wenjun LIN
Lugi ZHANG

Daniela COCIU
Maria OLARASU

Ana Leydy DAZA OCHOA
Manuela GOMEZ SANCHEZ

Lia GAETANO
Ann Marie ARMSTRONG

Name(s)

Neetu VERMA
Aarti NATH

Ye Song JONG
Un Yong CHA

Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA
Nilufar ZOKIROVA

Kseniia KURACH
Daria KHARCHENKO

Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA
Julia WALCZAK

Nadzeya MAKARCHANKA
Volha KLIMAVA

Combe SECK
Oulimata Ba FALL

Nurmeni NURMENI
Dayumin DAYUMIN

VL2 Women 200m - Ceremony

VL3 Men 200m - Ceremony

C1 Men 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

5 NKM
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Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
" CANOE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1997
1998

1994
1993

1997
1994

2000
2000

1994
2000

1987
1994

Y.0.B.

2001
1996

2000
2001

1998
1997

1997
1998

1997
2000

1998
1995

1995
1997

2001
1992

<> =10 PLOSTEX  (anidiad

A A-HID

Race 159

Race 160

Race 161

Race 162

vaJoa

&

GRANIT BANK

11:35-23/08/2019

11:40 - 23/08/2019

11:45 - 23/08/2019
11:51 - 23/08/2019
11:57 - 23/08/2019

12:03 - 23/08/2019

12:09 - 23/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megye| Jogu Véros k:
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START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
C1 Men 500m - Semi-final 11l Race 163 12:15-23/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Men 500m - Semi-final | Race 164 12:21-23/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K2 Men 500m - Semi-final Il Race 165 12:27-23/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

KL1 Men 200m - Ceremony 12:33 - 23/08/2019
KL2 Women 200m - Ceremony 12:39 - 23/08/2019
KL3 Women 200m - Ceremony 12:45 - 23/08/2019
C2 Men 200m - Final B Race 166 14:30 - 23/08/2019
C1 Women 500m - Final B Race 167 14:35-23/08/2019
K1 Men 500m - Final C Race 168 14:41 - 23/08/2019
K1 Men 500m - Final B Race 169 14:47 - 23/08/2019
K2 Women 200m - Final A Race 170 15:03 - 23/08/2019
C2 Men 200m - Final A Race 171 15:10- 23/08/2019
C1 Women 500m - Final A Race 172 15:17 - 23/08/2019
K2 Women 200m - Ceremony 15:23 - 23/08/2019
K1 Men 500m - Final A Race 173 15:31-23/08/2019
C2 Men 500m - Final A Race 174 15:39 - 23/08/2019
C1 Women 500m - Ceremony 15:45 - 23/08/2019

JAMTEX <> =cio PLOSTEX  (@onidir

3 VS NKM @ Aanio @
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos u ff%'flg;"ﬂ”
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Women 1000m - Final A Race 175 15:53-23/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
ry 675 Karina ALANIS 1993
2 I*I MEX 682  Maricela MONTEMAYOR 1991
420 Sarah BRUESSLER 1994
3 o 441  Tabea MEDERT 1994
4 I HUN 506 Reka HAGYMASI 1993
I 522 Erika MEDVECZKY 1988
5 [— ESp 961 Barbara PARDO 1999
— 957 Camila MORISON 1997
840 Alena KOSTROMITINA 1993
6 - RUS 847 Daria LUKINA 1990
275 Daniela NEDEVA 1985
7 B SY° 377 Aleksandra GRISHINA 1993
308 An-Chi TSAI 1994
8 TPE 301  Hsin-Shuang CHEN 1995
K4 Men 1000m - Final A Race 176 16:03 - 23/08/2019
C2 Men 200m - Ceremony 16:11 - 23/08/2019
K1 Women 200m - Semi-final | Race 177 16:18-23/08/2019
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C
K1 Women 200m - Semi-final 1l Race 178 16:23-23/08/2019
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C
K1 Women 200m - Semi-final 111 Race 179 16:28-23/08/2019
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C
K1 Men 200m - Semi-final | Race 180 16:33-23/08/2019

1-2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest out

K1 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l Race 181 16:38-23/08/2019

1-2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest out

K1 Men 200m - Semi-final 111 Race 182 16:43-23/08/2019

1-2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest out

K1 Men 200m - Semi-final IV Race 183 16:48-23/08/2019

1-2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3x7th BT to Final C rest out

C1 Women 200m - Semi-final | Race 184 16:53-23/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semi-final Il Race 185 16:58 - 23/08/2019

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX (oridir
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17:03 - 23/08/2019

17:08 - 23/08/2019
17:14 - 23/08/2019
17:20 - 23/08/2019
17:26 - 23/08/2019

17:32 - 23/08/2019
17:39 - 23/08/2019
17:46 - 23/08/2019
17:53 - 23/08/2019
18:07 - 23/08/2019
18:14 - 23/08/2019
18:21 - 23/08/2019

09:00 - 24/08/2019
09:05 - 24/08/2019
09:10 - 24/08/2019
09:15 - 24/08/2019
09:20 - 24/08/2019

09:31 - 24/08/2019

START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

C1 Women 200m - Semi-final 11l Race 186
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K4 Men 1000m - Ceremony

K1 Men 500m - Ceremony

C2 Men 500m - Ceremony

K2 Women 1000m - Ceremony

C2 Men 1000m - Semi-final | Race 187
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C2 Men 1000m - Semi-final 1l Race 188
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C2 Men 1000m - Semi-final 111 Race 189
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Semi-final | Race 190
1-3 to Final rest out

K1 Men 1000m - Semi-final | Race 191
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 1000m - Semi-final 1l Race 192
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 1000m - Semi-final 11l Race 193
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Women 200m - Final C Race 194

K1 Women 200m - Final B Race 195

K1 Men 200m - Final C Race 196

K1 Men 200m - Final B Race 197

C1 Women 200m - Final B Race 198

C1 Men 500m - Final B Race 199

K2 Men 500m - Final B Race 200

LATEX

% \/—
LI SNRM Y

MINISZTERIUMA

&

GRANIT BANK

A A-HID

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

09:37 - 24/08/2019
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23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K2 Women 500m - Final B Race 201 09:43 - 24/08/2019
KL2 Men 200m - Final B Race 202 10:05 - 24/08/2019
KL3 Men 200m - Final B Race 203 10:10 - 24/08/2019
KL2 Men 200m - Final A Race 204 10:15 - 24/08/2019
KL1 Women 200m - Final A Race 205 10:20 - 24/08/2019
KL3 Men 200m - Final A Race 206 10:25 - 24/08/2019
C2 Men 1000m - Final B Race 207 10:30 - 24/08/2019
K1 Men 1000m - Final C Race 208 10:37 - 24/08/2019
K1 Men 1000m - Final B Race 209 10:44 - 24/08/2019
KL2 Men 200m - Ceremony 10:57 - 24/08/2019
KL1 Women 200m - Ceremony 11:03 - 24/08/2019
KL3 Men 200m - Ceremony 11:09 - 24/08/2019
K1 Women 200m - Final A Race 210 11:33 - 24/08/2019
K1 Men 200m - Final A Race 211 11:41 - 24/08/2019
C1 Women 200m - Final A Race 212 11:49 - 24/08/2019
K1 Women 200m - Ceremony 11:55 - 24/08/2019
C2 Men 1000m - Final A Race 213 12:03 - 24/08/2019
K1 Men 1000m - Final A Race 214 12:14 - 24/08/2019
K1 Women 1000m - Final A Race 215 12:25- 24/08/2019
C1 Women 200m - Ceremony 12:33 - 24/08/2019
C1 Men 500m - Final A Race 216 12:40 - 24/08/2019
K2 Men 500m - Final A Race 217 12:48 - 24/08/2019
K2 Women 500m - Final A Race 218 12:56 - 24/08/2019

JAdiEX <> =c1o PLOSTEX ot [VENEE)
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23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
K1 Men 200m - Ceremony

C2 Men 1000m - Ceremony

K1 Men 1000m - Ceremony
K2 Women 500m - Ceremony
K1 Women 1000m - Ceremony
C1 Men 500m - Ceremony

K2 Men 500m - Ceremony

K1 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Women 500m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Women 500m - Semi-final 111

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C2 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C2 Women 500m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K2 Men 1000m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K2 Men 1000m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K2 Men 1000m - Semi-final Ill

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C1 Men 1000m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C1 Men 1000m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

ik

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

A A-HID

Race 219
Race 220
Race 221
Race 222
Race 223
Race 224
Race 225
Race 226
Race 227

Race 228

&

GRANIT BANK

13:04 - 24/08/2019

13:10 - 24/08/2019

13:16 - 24/08/2019

13:22 - 24/08/2019

13:28 - 24/08/2019

13:34 - 24/08/2019

13:40 - 24/08/2019

15:00 - 24/08/2019

15:06 - 24/08/2019

15:12 - 24/08/2019

15:18 - 24/08/2019

15:24 - 24/08/2019

15:30 - 24/08/2019

15:37 - 24/08/2019

15:44 - 24/08/2019

15:51 - 24/08/2019

15:58 - 24/08/2019

> =vio PLOTEX wwdn (VENEE]

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
C1 Men 1000m - Semi-final 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C1 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Semi-final 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C2 Women 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K2 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K2 Men 200m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C4 Men 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K4 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K4 Women 500m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K4 Men 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K4 Men 500m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K4 Men 500m - Semi-final 11l

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Final B

K2 Men 200m - Final B

K1 Women 500m - Final C

LATEX

iy

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

A A-HID

Race 229

Race 230

Race 231

Race 232

Race 233

Race 234

Race 235

Race 236

Race 237

Race 238

Race 239

Race 240

Race 241

Race 242

Race 243

Race 244

vaJoa

&

GRANIT BANK

16:05 - 24/08/2019

16:30 - 24/08/2019

16:35 - 24/08/2019

16:40 - 24/08/2019

16:45 - 24/08/2019

16:50 - 24/08/2019

16:55 - 24/08/2019

17:00 - 24/08/2019

17:06 - 24/08/2019

17:12 - 24/08/2019

17:18 - 24/08/2019

17:24 - 24/08/2019

17:30 - 24/08/2019

10:10 - 25/08/2019
10:15 - 25/08/2019

10:20 - 25/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
K1 Women 500m - Final B

C2 Women 500m - Final B
K4 Men 500m - Final B

K4 Women 500m - Final B
C1 Men 1000m - Final C

C1 Men 1000m - Final B

K2 Men 1000m - Final C

K2 Men 1000m - Final B

C2 Women 500m - Final A
K1 Women 500m - Final A
C2 Women 500m - Ceremony
K2 Men 1000m - Final A

C1 Men 1000m - Final A

K1 Women 500m - Ceremony
C2 Women 200m - Final A

C1 Men 200m - Final A

K2 Men 200m - Final A

C2 Women 200m - Ceremony
C4 Men 500m - Final A

K4 Women 500m - Final A
K4 Men 500m - Final A

C1 Men 1000m - Ceremony

C4 Men 500m - Ceremony

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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Jelct

Race 245
Race 246
Race 247
Race 248
Race 249
Race 250
Race 251
Race 252
Race 253

Race 254

Race 255

Race 256

Race 257
Race 258

Race 259

Race 260

Race 261

Race 262

GRANIT BANK

* FEDERATION

, /HIIMEAHMM
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos | /’ GANDE

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:26 - 25/08/2019

10:32 - 25/08/2019

10:38 - 25/08/2019

10:44 - 25/08/2019

10:50 - 25/08/2019

10:57 - 25/08/2019

11:04 - 25/08/2019

11:11 - 25/08/2019

11:34 - 25/08/2019

11:44 - 25/08/2019

11:51 - 25/08/2019

12:00 - 25/08/2019

12:12 - 25/08/2019

12:21 - 25/08/2019

12:29 - 25/08/2019

12:37 - 25/08/2019

12:45 - 25/08/2019

12:52 - 25/08/2019

13:01 - 25/08/2019

13:11 - 25/08/2019

13:21 - 25/08/2019

13:30 - 25/08/2019

13:36 - 25/08/2019

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
K2 Men 200m - Ceremony

C1 Men 200m - Ceremony

K2 Men 1000m - Ceremony

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
" CANOE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

K4 Women 500m - Ceremony

K4 Men 500m - Ceremony

C1 Women 5000m - Final A

Lane NF Bib

1 o 20

2 = . 02
[—

3 o TUN 519
4 e o
1
5 PRK 362
: ws s
7 §- BLR 232
8 le GUA 479
9 [ POL 775
10 L CHI 298
11 =2 g 470
]

12 CHN 746
13 o CRO 321
14 VIE 1098
15 E cus 324
16 u MAC 671
17 B RS 838
|
18 ESP 940
I
19 I&I CAN 296

(Y Braca-sport’

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Annika LOSKE

Ann Marie ARMSTRONG
Zsanett LAKATOS
Liudmyla BABAK

Su Rim O

Bernadette WALLACE
Volha KLIMAVA

Clara De Los Angeles LOPEZ MONTESDEOCA
Magda STANNY

Maria MAILLIARD

Anna PALMER

Yajue ZHANG

Vanesa TOT

Thi Phuong TRUONG
Katherin NUEVO SEGURA
| Cheng LEONG

Maria KAZAKOVA

Maria CORBERA

Katie VINCENT

5 NKM

Y.0.B.

1998
1994
1994
1997
1997
1989
1995
1995
1993
1991
1997
2000
1999
1999
2002
2003
1988
1991

1996

A A-HID

13:42 - 25/08/2019

13:48 - 25/08/2019

13:54 - 25/08/2019

14:00 - 25/08/2019

14:06 - 25/08/2019

Race 263

&

GRANIT BANK

14:30 - 25/08/2019

<> =L1o PLOSTEX  (Gondiat

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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C1 Men 5000m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

—

1 __v__ [RI 569 Mohammad Nabi REZAEI
—

3 h CZE 330 Jakub BREZINA

4 - ARM 203 Ara VIRABYAN

5 §- BLR 247 lvan PATAPENKA

6 ml BIH 263 Velibor MARINKOVIC
||

7 — HUN 487 Balazs ADOLF

8 - GER 419 Sebastian BRENDEL

9 I I ITA 593 Carlo TACCHINI

11 - EST 380  Joosep KARLSON
| |

12 & IND 548 Shourabh SHOURABH

13 ® -~ 598  Masato HASHIMOTO

14 [ POL 757 Wiktor GLAZUNOW
I

15 N THA 1003 Yutthana PORANANON

16 — CRO 317 Bruno KUMPEZ

17 - RUS 858 Kirill SHAMSHURIN
—

18 ESP 937  Manuel Antonio CAMPQOS
—

19 — )

TIK 995 Shahriyor DAMINOV

20 E USA 1089 lan ROSS

21 L UKR 1064  Yurii VANDIUK

22 I*I CAN 284 Connor FITZPATRICK
[ ] -

23 _ LAT 655 Aivis TINTS

25 I\QJI MEX 677 Rigoberto CAMILO

26 I I PER 749 Gaona Grifa BELDIN DANIEL
*

27 - CHN 729  Hao LIU

28 E CuB 323  Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ

JATTEX

\/— N K M a \
i /N \ y
EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Y.0.B.

1999

1993

1998

1997

1992

1999

1988

1995

1995

1998

1995

1993

1992

1997

1990

1985

1997

1992

1994

1998

1987

1998

2000

1993

1998

e
SRR ATER 2R

A A-HID

Race 264

&

GRANIT BANK

15:10 - 25/08/2019

<> =IO PLOSTEX ot

23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
C1 Women 5000m - Ceremony

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

15:35 - 25/08/2019

EMBERI §DRMSOK _\//T N KM % A AHID (w
MINISZTERIUMA GR

ANIT BANK
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FEDERATION
START LIST 2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
K1 Women 5000m - Final A Race 265 15:50 - 25/08/2019
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 Bl rUs 863  Vera SOBETOVA 1992
2 = .. 1088 Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
3 I I ITA 578 Susanna CICALI 1992
4 TN 494  Dora BODONYI 1993
— ora
5 I I BEL 259 Hermien PETERS 1994
6 + FIN 385  Netta MALINEN 1992
]| .
7 mmm SWE 986  Linnea STENSILS 1994
8 h CZE 344  Anna KOZISKOVA 1986
|
9 almm NOR 713 Anna SLETSJOEE 1997
10 @ AUS 205  Alyssa BULL 1995
11 - 1032  Inna HRYSHCHUN 1994
12 m SRB 872  Kristina BEDEC 1986
13 == Ger 458  Lizzie BROUGHTON
s 5 izzie BROUGHTO 1988
14 I I IRL 560  Jennifer EGAN 1987
15 SVK 903  Mariana PETRUSOVA 1999
|
16 > P RSA 923  Bridgitte HARTLEY 1983
17 §- BLR 236  Maryna LITVINCHUK 1988
18 - 441  Tabea MEDERT 1994
19 == DEN 366  Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN 1997
|
20 ESP 933  Eva BARRIOS 1989
I
21 Iil CAN 291  Michelle RUSSELL 1992
22 H Ssul 994  Franziska WIDMER 1997
23 TPE 302  Wen-Chun CHEN 2001
24 - BUL 271 Aleksandra GRISHINA 1993
U7 .
25 &, KOR 633  Shinyoung JO 1998

Brac port JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX (oridir
A A-HID @

\N/= \
EMBERI E;I%DRRASOK _/\ N KM A
GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 23:27 - 20/08/2019
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START LIST
K1 Women 5000m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
26 I I FRA 411 Sarah TROEL
27 SGP 891 Jia Ning Deborah SAW
28 ° ARG 191 Maria Magdalena GARRO

C1 Men 5000m = Ceremony

szeged JolcY

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUNGARIAN
" CANOE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 265 15:50- 25/08/2019

Y.0.B.

1986
1992

1989

16:15 - 25/08/2019

> =C1o PLOPTEX  Ganidiat

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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K1 Men 5000m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 Iil CAN 288  Simon MCTAVISH

2 CHN 733 Chi WANG

3 === R 456  Mathew BOWLEY
s athew
|

4 TIK 996  Abdusattor GAFUROV
RN )

5 &, KOR 629  Minkyu CHOI

6 = .. 1083 Nathan HUMBERSTON

7 mmm PO 772 Rafal ROSOLSKI

8 §- BLR 256  Aleh YURENIA

9 = UruU 1091  Sebastian DELGADO

10 BRA 267  Vagner JUNIOR SOUTA

11 Bl RS 862  Oleg SINIAVIN

12 NZL 703 Quaid THOMPSON

13 ® .~ 604  Koyo NIIOKA

14 h CZE 331  Pavel DAVIDEK
|

15 ESP 942 Francisco CUBELOS
I

16 KB si0 912 Jost ZAKRAJSEK
1| .

17 i|= NOR 721 Eivind VOLD

18 == DEN 370 Rene Holten POULSEN
[ || )

19 = SWE 980  Joakim LINDBERG

20 785 Fernando PIMENTA

21 I I BEL 258  Artuur PETERS

22 [ R 431  Max HOFF

23 ) 1058 Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV
— )

24 — HUN 527  Balint NOE

25 NED 694  Bram BRANDJES
—— ram
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START LIST
K1 Men 5000m - Final A
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Lane

26
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36
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RSA

IRI
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FRA

HKG

ARM
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"‘Z
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561

576

574

993

808

876

926

562

188

394

480

200

310

214

261

Name(s)

Barry WATKINS

Samuele BURGO

llya PODPOLNYY

Andri SUMMERMATTER

Aleksey MOCHALOV

Ervin HOLPERT

Sifiso Albert MASINA

Ali AGHAMIRZAEIJENAGHRAD

Daniel DAL BO

Cyrille CARRE

Tsz Chun CHEUNG

Vladimir ALAVERDYAN

Edwin AMAYA SERNA

Joel MCKITTERICK

Amado CRUZ

K1 Women 5000m - Ceremony

K1 Men 5000m - Ceremony

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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